
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 21 Ricardo Carreira EDV-VIANATRAIL 02:47:48 05:25

2 45 Leonel Rodrigues da Cunha EDV-VIANATRAIL 02:51:26 +03:38 05:32

3 16 Daniel Santos EDV-VIANATRAIL 02:51:27 +03:39 05:32

4 43 Bruno José Coelho de Sousa Individual 03:05:14 +17:26 05:59

5 10 Alexandre Camacho ATLÉTICO CLUBE SÃO MAMEDE 03:08:29 +20:41 06:05

6 49 Marcos Ribeiro A.D Nós Acreditamos 03:10:17 +22:29 06:08

7 17 Jorge Freitas EDV-VIANATRAIL 03:12:18 +24:30 06:12

8 56 Filipe Meneses NOCTURNOS DE PAREDES 03:17:02 +29:14 06:21

9 6 André Emanuel Carneiro Almeida AD Marco 09 03:22:32 +34:44 06:32

10 61 João Gomes Tog-Associação Running Team 03:24:43 +36:55 06:36

11 46 LUÍS Pereira Individual 03:28:51 +41:03 06:44

12 31 Paula Sofia Coutinho Soares Individual 03:29:40 +41:52 06:46

13 11 José Ribeiro Brabus Runners 03:31:13 +43:25 06:49

14 22 Stéphane Simões EDV-VIANATRAIL 03:48:06 +01:00:18 07:21

15 50 Nuno Morais Individual 03:48:25 +01:00:37 07:22

16 47 Tiago Gonçalves Individual 03:51:52 +01:04:04 07:29

17 58 Agostinho Costa Núcleo Atletismo Cucujães (NAC) 03:53:29 +01:05:41 07:32

18 15 Carlos Silva Clube Trilheiros & Amigos 03:55:45 +01:07:57 07:36

19 41 Adriano Magalhães Individual 03:55:46 +01:07:58 07:36

20 36 Bruno Pereira A.D Nós Acreditamos 03:55:47 +01:07:59 07:36

21 65 Eduardo Mendes Trail Team Casa das Reparações 03:56:46 +01:08:58 07:38

22 23 Adão Antunes G D CAMPIA 03:59:21 +01:11:33 07:43

23 42 BRUNO COSTA Individual 04:00:01 +01:12:13 07:45

24 66 Armando Machado Trail Team Casa das Reparações 04:02:17 +01:14:29 07:49

25 14 Heitor Cardoso Cinfães a Correr 04:02:36 +01:14:48 07:50

26 39 Rafael Augusto Fattori Individual 04:02:46 +01:14:58 07:50

27 33 Gorete Fatima Teixeira Novais Individual 04:04:57 +01:17:09 07:54

28 44 Jorge Moreira Individual 04:05:44 +01:17:56 07:56

29 7 Bruno Moreira AD Marco 09 04:06:45 +01:18:57 07:58

30 54 José Graça Tog-Associação Running Team 04:06:48 +01:19:00 07:58

31 3 Isidro Ribeiro A. S. C. Sobrado 04:09:07 +01:21:19 08:02

32 8 Luís Ribeiro ARRASTASSOLAS 04:09:12 +01:21:24 08:02

33 9 Pedro Carvalho ARRASTASSOLAS 04:09:13 +01:21:25 08:02

34 37 Leonardo Tomazine Individual 04:12:06 +01:24:18 08:08

35 5 Helena Gomes AD Marco 09 04:13:23 +01:25:35 08:10

36 67 Francisco Monteiro TRILHO DOS CÁGADOS 04:13:35 +01:25:47 08:11

37 55 Pedro Barbosa Cabritos Saltadores 04:14:52 +01:27:04 08:13

38 12 Nuno Teixeira Caminhadas da Amizade 04:16:23 +01:28:35 08:16

39 35 António Moreira Individual 04:17:06 +01:29:18 08:18

40 63 Vicente Sousa Tog-Associação Running Team 04:32:33 +01:44:45 08:48

41 59 José Torres TEAM LANTEMIL 04:35:12 +01:47:24 08:53

42 48 David Dias Individual 04:37:56 +01:50:08 08:58

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17,3ºC 85%08:00

End 17,3ºC 85%13:00

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 13-out.-2024 13:05

31K - STAGE 1

Trail do Aqueduto 2024
Paredes, PT

13-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

31 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 62 Jorge Mesquita Tog-Associação Running Team 04:45:20 +01:57:32 09:12

44 40 REDON Patrice Individual 04:47:06 +01:59:18 09:16

45 20 Nuno Abel SIlva EDV-VIANATRAIL 04:50:00 +02:02:12 09:21

46 13 António Pinto Caminhadas da Amizade 04:58:46 +02:10:58 09:38

47 38 Miguel Silva Individual 04:59:08 +02:11:20 09:39

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 13-out.-2024 13:05

31K - STAGE 1

Trail do Aqueduto 2024
Paredes, PT

13-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

31 KM
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Start 17,3ºC 85%08:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 17,3ºC 85%13:00

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Masculino
1 16 Daniel Santos EDV-VIANATRAIL Senior Masculino 02:51:27 05:32

2 17 Jorge Freitas EDV-VIANATRAIL Senior Masculino 03:12:18 +20:50 06:12

3 61 João Gomes Tog-Associação Running Team Senior Masculino 03:24:43 +33:15 06:36

Sub 23 Masculino
1 10 Alexandre Camacho ATLÉTICO CLUBE SÃO MAMEDE Sub 23 Masculino 03:08:29 06:05

2 11 José Ribeiro Brabus Runners Sub 23 Masculino 03:31:13 +22:44 06:49

Veterana F35
1 31 Paula Sofia Coutinho Soares Individual Veterana F35 03:29:40 06:46

Veterana F40
1 33 Gorete Fatima Teixeira Novais Individual Veterana F40 04:04:57 07:54

Veterana F50
1 5 Helena Gomes AD Marco 09 Veterana F50 04:13:23 08:10

Veterano M35
1 49 Marcos Ribeiro A.D Nós Acreditamos Veterano M35 03:10:17 06:08

2 56 Filipe Meneses NOCTURNOS DE PAREDES Veterano M35 03:17:02 +06:45 06:21

3 6 André Emanuel Carneiro Almeida AD Marco 09 Veterano M35 03:22:32 +12:15 06:32

4 36 Bruno Pereira A.D Nós Acreditamos Veterano M35 03:55:47 +45:30 07:36

5 39 Rafael Augusto Fattori Individual Veterano M35 04:02:46 +52:29 07:50

6 37 Leonardo Tomazine Individual Veterano M35 04:12:06 +01:01:48 08:08

7 35 António Moreira Individual Veterano M35 04:17:06 +01:06:49 08:18

8 40 REDON Patrice Individual Veterano M35 04:47:06 +01:36:49 09:16

9 38 Miguel Silva Individual Veterano M35 04:59:08 +01:48:51 09:39

Veterano M40
1 21 Ricardo Carreira EDV-VIANATRAIL Veterano M40 02:47:48 05:25

2 45 Leonel Rodrigues da Cunha EDV-VIANATRAIL Veterano M40 02:51:26 +03:37 05:32

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 13-out.-2024 13:06

31K

Trail do Aqueduto 2024
Paredes, PT

13-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

31 KM
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3 43 Bruno José Coelho de Sousa Individual Veterano M40 03:05:14 +17:25 05:59

4 46 LUÍS Pereira Individual Veterano M40 03:28:51 +41:02 06:44

5 47 Tiago Gonçalves Individual Veterano M40 03:51:52 +01:04:03 07:29

6 41 Adriano Magalhães Individual Veterano M40 03:55:46 +01:07:57 07:36

7 65 Eduardo Mendes Trail Team Casa das Reparações Veterano M40 03:56:46 +01:08:57 07:38

8 23 Adão Antunes G D CAMPIA Veterano M40 03:59:21 +01:11:32 07:43

9 42 BRUNO COSTA Individual Veterano M40 04:00:01 +01:12:12 07:45

10 44 Jorge Moreira Individual Veterano M40 04:05:44 +01:17:55 07:56

11 7 Bruno Moreira AD Marco 09 Veterano M40 04:06:45 +01:18:56 07:58

12 3 Isidro Ribeiro A. S. C. Sobrado Veterano M40 04:09:07 +01:21:18 08:02

13 12 Nuno Teixeira Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M40 04:16:23 +01:28:34 08:16

14 20 Nuno Abel SIlva EDV-VIANATRAIL Veterano M40 04:50:00 +02:02:12 09:21

Veterano M45
1 22 Stéphane Simões EDV-VIANATRAIL Veterano M45 03:48:06 07:21

2 50 Nuno Morais Individual Veterano M45 03:48:25 +00:19 07:22

3 8 Luís Ribeiro ARRASTASSOLAS Veterano M45 04:09:12 +21:06 08:02

4 63 Vicente Sousa Tog-Associação Running Team Veterano M45 04:32:33 +44:27 08:48

5 59 José Torres TEAM LANTEMIL Veterano M45 04:35:12 +47:06 08:53

6 48 David Dias Individual Veterano M45 04:37:56 +49:49 08:58

7 62 Jorge Mesquita Tog-Associação Running Team Veterano M45 04:45:20 +57:14 09:12

Veterano M50
1 15 Carlos Silva Clube Trilheiros & Amigos Veterano M50 03:55:45 07:36

2 66 Armando Machado Trail Team Casa das Reparações Veterano M50 04:02:17 +06:31 07:49

3 9 Pedro Carvalho ARRASTASSOLAS Veterano M50 04:09:13 +13:27 08:02

4 67 Francisco Monteiro TRILHO DOS CÁGADOS Veterano M50 04:13:35 +17:49 08:11

5 13 António Pinto Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M50 04:58:46 +01:03:00 09:38

Veterano M55
1 54 José Graça Tog-Associação Running Team Veterano M55 04:06:48 07:58

2 55 Pedro Barbosa Cabritos Saltadores Veterano M55 04:14:52 +08:03 08:13

Veterano M60
1 58 Agostinho Costa Núcleo Atletismo Cucujães (NAC) Veterano M60 03:53:29 07:32

2 14 Heitor Cardoso Cinfães a Correr Veterano M60 04:02:36 +09:07 07:50

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 13-out.-2024 13:06

31K

Trail do Aqueduto 2024
Paredes, PT

13-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

31 KM
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 EDV-VIANATRAIL 1 + 2 + 3 6

2 AD MARCO 09 9 + 29 + 35 73

3 TOG-ASSOCIAÇÃO RUNNING TEAM 10 + 30 + 40 80

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-out.-2024 13:05

TEAM RESULTS - 31K

Trail do Aqueduto 2024
Paredes, PT

13-outubro-2024
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 520 Tiago Pinheiro AD Marco 09 01:33:07 05:49

2 526 Isidro Pinto Amigos 100 Limites 01:33:45 +00:38 05:52

3 519 Tiago Costa AD Marco 09 01:37:00 +03:53 06:04

4 783 Diogo Ferreira EDV-VIANATRAIL 01:37:48 +04:41 06:07

5 586 Emanuel Rocha Gang da Pedra 01:40:16 +07:09 06:16

6 518 Antero Moreira ACPL- Atlético Clube de Penhalonga 01:41:31 +08:24 06:21

7 605 Rui silva Individual 01:42:07 +09:00 06:23

8 544 João Ferreira Brabus Runners 01:42:33 +09:26 06:25

9 751 Nuno Martins Sharish Gin/GD Piranhas do Alqueva 01:42:48 +09:41 06:25

10 585 José Costa G. D. Ronda 01:46:50 +13:43 06:41

11 606 Tiago André Moreira Oliveira Individual 01:47:18 +14:11 06:42

12 645 Cristiano Santos Individual 01:49:02 +15:55 06:49

13 522 Agostinho Carneiro AD Marco 09 01:49:24 +16:17 06:50

14 792 Rui Madureira AD Marco 09 01:49:30 +16:23 06:51

15 756 Nuno Silva The Newbies 01:51:22 +18:15 06:58

16 524 Paula Pinto Amigos 100 Limites 01:51:54 +18:47 07:00

17 527 Jorge dias Amigos 100 Limites 01:51:55 +18:48 07:00

18 782 Eduardo Xavier Individual 01:53:00 +19:53 07:04

19 510 Ricardo Jorge Ferreira Machado A.R Sequeirô destemidos 01:54:15 +21:08 07:08

20 769 Carlos Oliveira TURBOLENTOS 01:54:48 +21:41 07:10

21 501 José Costa A. S. C. Sobrado 01:55:54 +22:47 07:15

22 703 Fernando Machado Individual 01:56:04 +22:57 07:15

23 579 Hélder Freitas EDV-VIANATRAIL 01:57:24 +24:17 07:20

24 534 Miguel Maia Bairros FC 01:57:52 +24:45 07:22

25 513 João Manuel Cardoso Dias A.R Sequeirô destemidos 01:57:58 +24:51 07:22

26 693 Manuel Fernando Santos Oliveira Individual 01:58:08 +25:01 07:23

27 789 Tomás Estevães EDV-VIANATRAIL 01:58:25 +25:18 07:24

28 567 Constança Pelicano CF Os Marialvas 01:58:25 +25:18 07:24

29 659 Vítor Carneiro Paços Runners 01:59:47 +26:40 07:29

30 690 José Lopes Individual 01:59:49 +26:42 07:29

31 582 Abílio Mina EDV-VIANATRAIL 02:01:06 +27:59 07:34

32 581 Sérgio Ramos EDV-VIANATRAIL 02:01:23 +28:16 07:35

33 733 Raul Moura Nova Linha Trail Runners 02:01:27 +28:20 07:35

34 538 Adelino Moreira Black Bull 02:01:30 +28:23 07:36

35 614 Patrícia Ribeiro EDV-VIANATRAIL 02:02:17 +29:10 07:39

36 784 Orlando Rocha EDV-VIANATRAIL 02:02:35 +29:28 07:40

37 516 José Fernando Sampaio de 
Azevedo A.R Sequeirô destemidos 02:03:54 +30:47 07:45

38 562 Fernando Seabra Caminhadas da Amizade 02:04:16 +31:09 07:46

39 668 Filipe Garcez Individual 02:05:37 +32:30 07:51

40 616 Telma Sousa Individual 02:05:51 +32:44 07:52

41 709 Carlos sousa Individual 02:06:10 +33:03 07:53

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18,1ºC 80%08:45

End 18,1ºC 80%12:37

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 6 generate 13-out.-2024 12:47

16K - STAGE 1

Trail do Aqueduto 2024
Paredes, PT

13-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

16 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

42 574 Tiago Taborda DCI/Trilhos Luso Bussaco 02:06:46 +33:39 07:55

43 734 Carlos lameiras Nova Linha Trail Runners 02:07:27 +34:20 07:58

44 572 José Dias Costurarte 02:07:27 +34:20 07:58

45 503 João Pedro Fernandes Mendes A.R Sequeirô destemidos 02:07:34 +34:27 07:58

46 770 Rui Sousa TURBOLENTOS 02:07:37 +34:30 07:59

47 675 Luis Gabriel Ramalhinho Parreira Individual 02:07:48 +34:41 07:59

48 643 Vítor Parente Individual 02:08:01 +34:54 08:00

49 648 José Carlos da Silva Gouveia Individual 02:08:04 +34:57 08:00

50 738 Carlos Couto Outlaw runners 02:08:14 +35:07 08:01

51 564 Paulo António Sousa Carroça Team 02:09:00 +35:53 08:04

52 689 Jorge Emanuel Soares Gomes Individual 02:09:16 +36:09 08:05

53 745 Filipe Nascimento PORTO SENTIDO RUNNERS 02:09:28 +36:21 08:06

54 575 Diogo Lacerda EDV-VIANATRAIL 02:09:50 +36:43 08:07

55 747 Diogo Moreira Real Recarei 02:10:12 +37:05 08:08

56 554 Pedro Silva Caminhadas da Amizade 02:10:45 +37:38 08:10

57 787 Tiago Costa Individual 02:10:53 +37:46 08:11

58 540 Leandro Soares Bouça Alta - Running 02:10:59 +37:52 08:11

59 771 Fernando Sérgio Pereira Afonso TURBOLENTOS 02:11:02 +37:55 08:11

60 790 Francisco Fonseca UNIDOS PELOS TRILHOS 02:11:27 +38:20 08:13

61 764 João Sousa Trail Team Casa das Reparações 02:12:20 +39:13 08:16

62 701 Antonio Silva Tog-Associação Running Team 02:12:38 +39:31 08:17

63 763 joel batista Trail da Amizade Runners 02:12:45 +39:38 08:18

64 647 Jaime Neto Individual 02:13:51 +40:44 08:22

65 512 Armindo Machado Silva A.R Sequeirô destemidos 02:14:03 +40:56 08:23

66 644 Adelino Pinto Individual 02:14:03 +40:56 08:23

67 686 Casimiro José Nunes de Barros Individual 02:14:12 +41:05 08:23

68 684 Antonio coelho Individual 02:14:33 +41:26 08:25

69 729 Nelson Rebelo Nelson Santos Rebelo 02:14:34 +41:27 08:25

70 638 Luís Neves Individual 02:14:35 +41:28 08:25

71 752 Carlos Silva Sport Clube Freamunde 02:14:45 +41:38 08:25

72 542 Vitor Pereira Bouça Alta - Running 02:14:47 +41:40 08:25

73 653 Paulo neves Individual 02:15:44 +42:37 08:29

74 630 André Sequeira Individual 02:15:45 +42:38 08:29

75 636 Jorge carvalho Individual 02:16:02 +42:55 08:30

76 672 José Augusto Mendes Rosendo Individual 02:16:25 +43:18 08:32

77 720 Nuno sousa Lousada Trilhos 02:16:46 +43:39 08:33

78 536 José Luís Ribeiro Teixeira Black Bull 02:16:49 +43:42 08:33

79 603 Leandro Pinto Individual 02:17:15 +44:08 08:35

80 587 Paulo Torres Gang da Pedra 02:17:16 +44:09 08:35

81 548 Fábio Freitas Caminhadas da Amizade 02:17:20 +44:13 08:35

82 593 Mariana Pereira Individual 02:17:32 +44:25 08:36

83 627 Bernadete Faria Individual 02:17:32 +44:25 08:36

84 744 D'Ávila Paulo Paulo D'Ávila The Fight Club 02:17:42 +44:35 08:36

85 646 HELDER JOSE AMARAL 
PINHEIRO Individual 02:18:02 +44:55 08:38

86 740 Daniel Cruz Papatrilhos Vila Viçosa 02:18:08 +45:01 08:38

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 6 generate 13-out.-2024 12:47

16K - STAGE 1

Trail do Aqueduto 2024
Paredes, PT

13-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

16 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

87 528 João Moreira Amigos 100 Limites 02:18:09 +45:02 08:38

88 765 Paulo inverneiro Tuga Mobile ADAP Trail 02:18:33 +45:26 08:40

89 712 Denny Morais INFINIX 02:18:55 +45:48 08:41

90 580 Pedro caldas EDV-VIANATRAIL 02:19:29 +46:22 08:43

91 779 Abel Ribeiro WOLVES 02:20:00 +46:53 08:45

92 775 PAULO SILVA UNIDOS PELOS TRILHOS 02:20:07 +47:00 08:45

93 640 Ricardo telinhos Individual 02:20:16 +47:09 08:46

94 650 Luís Miguel Franzini Rocha Individual 02:20:55 +47:48 08:48

95 612 Liliana Gomes Individual 02:21:03 +47:56 08:49

96 633 David Lemos Individual 02:21:09 +48:02 08:49

97 759 Kiniss Neves Tog-Associação Running Team 02:21:27 +48:20 08:50

98 591 Bertina Ferreira Individual 02:21:48 +48:41 08:52

99 757 Claudio Taveira Tog-Associação Running Team 02:22:31 +49:24 08:54

100 762 Cristiano Moreira Tog-Associação Running Team 02:22:31 +49:24 08:54

101 696 Tozé Bessa Martins Individual 02:22:56 +49:49 08:56

102 773 ANTONIO CUNHA UNIDOS PELOS TRILHOS 02:23:01 +49:54 08:56

103 504 José André Marques Pereira A.R Sequeirô destemidos 02:23:05 +49:58 08:57

104 674 Kim Oliveira Individual 02:23:18 +50:11 08:57

105 702 APRISOF - Associação de 
protecção dos Rios Sousa e Ferreira Individual 02:23:44 +50:37 08:59

106 670 Jaime Artur Pinheiro Silva Individual 02:24:31 +51:24 09:02

107 658 Valter Barbosa Individual 02:24:37 +51:30 09:02

108 664 Daniel Couto Individual 02:24:41 +51:34 09:03

109 551 Céu Moreira Caminhadas da Amizade 02:24:42 +51:35 09:03

110 688 Francisco Nunes Individual 02:25:37 +52:30 09:06

111 695 Rui Alves Individual 02:25:43 +52:36 09:06

112 652 Paulo Eusébio Individual 02:25:43 +52:36 09:06

113 515 Fernando Martins A.R Sequeirô destemidos 02:25:46 +52:39 09:07

114 635 João Grilo Individual 02:26:34 +53:27 09:10

115 619 helena vieira Individual 02:26:38 +53:31 09:10

116 533 Nuno Almeida ASSSCC - Ar Livre e Aventura 02:26:45 +53:38 09:10

117 639 Miguel  Ribeiro Individual 02:26:56 +53:49 09:11

118 560 Paulo Moreira Caminhadas da Amizade 02:27:17 +54:10 09:12

119 590 Teresa Rosa GRVilaverdense 02:27:18 +54:11 09:12

120 607 Ricardo Filipe Almeida Soares Individual 02:27:32 +54:25 09:13

121 592 Daniela pontes Individual 02:27:33 +54:26 09:13

122 778 Luis Miguel cruz Vilaventura 02:27:58 +54:51 09:15

123 685 António Gomes Individual 02:28:39 +55:32 09:17

124 716 Rui Costa Louredo trail running 02:28:39 +55:32 09:17

125 507 Fernanda Assunção Pereira 
Machado A.R Sequeirô destemidos 02:28:42 +55:35 09:18

126 780 António Miranda WOLVES 02:28:58 +55:51 09:19

127 722 Belmiro sousa Lousada Trilhos 02:29:01 +55:54 09:19

128 626 Sandra Soares Individual 02:29:15 +56:08 09:20

129 671 Joaquim Alves Pereira gomes Individual 02:30:01 +56:54 09:23

130 767 João Baía TURBOLENTOS 02:30:12 +57:05 09:23

131 681 Vitor Pereira Individual 02:30:34 +57:27 09:25

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 6 generate 13-out.-2024 12:47
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

132 509 Celina Correia A.R Sequeirô destemidos 02:30:47 +57:40 09:25

133 717 Cesário Magalhães Louredo trail running 02:31:30 +58:23 09:28

134 785 Marlene MAdureira TURBOLENTOS 02:31:51 +58:44 09:29

135 766 Carina Rios Leite TURBOLENTOS 02:32:55 +59:48 09:33

136 760 Milita Andrade Tog-Associação Running Team 02:32:58 +59:51 09:34

137 537 Paulo Coelho Black Bull 02:33:37 +01:00:30 09:36

138 732 Marquele Alves Nova linha trail 02:33:50 +01:00:43 09:37

139 547 Joaquim Pereira C F Oliveira Do Douro 02:33:52 +01:00:45 09:37

140 694 Mario Pereira Individual 02:33:56 +01:00:49 09:37

141 781 Ana Quevedo Tog-Associação Running Team 02:34:09 +01:01:02 09:38

142 502 Flávio Jorge da Costa Ferreira A.R Sequeirô destemidos 02:34:09 +01:01:02 09:38

143 505 Tiago Rebelo Araújo A.R Sequeirô destemidos 02:34:10 +01:01:03 09:38

144 772 Nuno Barbosa TURBOLENTOS 02:34:12 +01:01:05 09:38

145 541 Belmiro Costa Bouça Alta - Running 02:34:16 +01:01:09 09:38

146 726 Paulo Faria Moustache Club 02:34:27 +01:01:20 09:39

147 517 João Carlos Pedrosa Silva A.R Sequeirô destemidos 02:34:27 +01:01:20 09:39

148 621 Irene Barbosa Individual 02:34:35 +01:01:28 09:40

149 632 Daniel Martins Individual 02:34:42 +01:01:35 09:40

150 750 Rui Barros Retorta - Quinta das Arcas 02:34:43 +01:01:36 09:40

151 719 Bruno ribeiro Lousada Trilhos 02:34:50 +01:01:43 09:41

152 649 Luís Alves Individual 02:35:12 +01:02:05 09:42

153 535 Antonio Couto Baltar Runners 02:36:50 +01:03:43 09:48

154 532 Otília Costa ASSSCC - Ar Livre e Aventura 02:38:14 +01:05:07 09:53

155 594 André Fernando Beristain Moreira Individual 02:38:17 +01:05:10 09:54

156 676 Manuel Morais Individual 02:39:42 +01:06:35 09:59

157 661 Antonio José Ribeiro Mota Individual 02:39:45 +01:06:38 09:59

158 711 Paulo Crasto Individual 02:40:21 +01:07:14 10:01

159 543 Amadeu Pinto Bouça Alta - Running 02:41:05 +01:07:58 10:04

160 673 José Luís Freire Individual 02:41:35 +01:08:28 10:06

161 642 Tiago Teixeira Individual 02:42:38 +01:09:31 10:10

162 604 Ricardo Pinto Individual 02:42:48 +01:09:41 10:10

163 663 Bruno Sousa Individual 02:44:47 +01:11:40 10:18

164 571 jorge miguel henriques coelho Copos e trilhos 02:44:49 +01:11:42 10:18

165 748 José Silva Real Recarei 02:45:56 +01:12:49 10:22

166 563 Artur Morais Caretos OCR 02:46:01 +01:12:54 10:23

167 691 José neves MSS Grupo Desportivo de Gondomar 02:46:34 +01:13:27 10:25

168 613 Patrícia Marques Runners Sernancelhe 02:46:46 +01:13:39 10:25

169 601 Joberth Martins Diniz Individual 02:47:19 +01:14:12 10:27

170 768 André Pereira TURBOLENTOS 02:47:24 +01:14:17 10:28

171 667 Emanuel Freitas Individual 02:47:53 +01:14:46 10:30

172 514 Armindo José Martins Ferreira A.R Sequeirô destemidos 02:48:54 +01:15:47 10:33

173 508 Maria De Fátima Da Cruz Marinho A.R Sequeirô destemidos 02:48:55 +01:15:48 10:33

174 714 Ricardo Luz Invictus Runners 02:49:17 +01:16:10 10:35

175 713 Hugo André Silva Oliveira Invictus Runners 02:49:18 +01:16:11 10:35

176 610 Isabel Queirós Individual 02:50:02 +01:16:55 10:38

177 583 Sebastien Simões EDV-VIANATRAIL 02:50:26 +01:17:19 10:39

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 6 generate 13-out.-2024 12:47
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

178 776 João Mendes Velozes & Esfomeados 02:51:22 +01:18:15 10:43

179 622 Ligia Alves Individual 02:51:59 +01:18:52 10:45

180 531 Marisa Ferreira ARSM - Associação Recreativa de S. Miguel 02:52:37 +01:19:30 10:47

181 584 Rui Custódio Figueira Kayak Clube 02:52:37 +01:19:30 10:47

182 739 Joana Lagoa Papatrilhos Vila Viçosa 02:52:55 +01:19:48 10:48

183 530 Helena Cunha ARRASTASSOLAS 02:53:04 +01:19:57 10:49

184 761 Eduardo Pauperio Tog-Associação Running Team 02:53:04 +01:19:57 10:49

185 634 Fábio Nogueira Individual 02:53:17 +01:20:10 10:50

186 708 Américo Martins Pereira Individual 02:54:06 +01:20:59 10:53

187 715 Jorge Miguel Gonçalves Sarraguça Leões de Tardariz Trail 02:54:20 +01:21:13 10:54

188 637 José Ferreira Individual 02:55:06 +01:21:59 10:57

189 660 Vitor Peixoto Individual 02:55:32 +01:22:25 10:58

190 511 Pedro Miguel Sacramento Pimenta A.R Sequeirô destemidos 02:55:57 +01:22:50 11:00

191 743 Vasco Barbosa Paulo D'Ávila The Fight Club 02:56:21 +01:23:14 11:01

192 523 Ricardo Vaz ADVC Trail Team 02:58:08 +01:25:01 11:08

193 698 Adão António Nunes de Barros Individual 02:58:21 +01:25:14 11:09

194 669 Hugo Miguel da Rocha Teixeira Individual 02:58:22 +01:25:15 11:09

195 736 Bruno Barros Outlaw runners 02:58:37 +01:25:30 11:10

196 791 Francisco Costa Individual 02:59:51 +01:26:44 11:14

197 556 Hugo Taipa Caminhadas da Amizade 02:59:54 +01:26:47 11:15

198 559 Ricardo Pinto Caminhadas da Amizade 02:59:55 +01:26:48 11:15

199 557 José Dias Caminhadas da Amizade 02:59:55 +01:26:48 11:15

200 705 João Teixeira Individual 02:59:57 +01:26:50 11:15

201 609 Bebiana S Individual 03:01:46 +01:28:39 11:22

202 599 Gonçalo Camelo Individual 03:01:50 +01:28:43 11:22

203 718 Paula sousa Lousada Trilhos 03:01:51 +01:28:44 11:22

204 545 Benjamim Eusébio C D Navais 03:01:55 +01:28:48 11:22

205 561 Vitorino Campos Caminhadas da Amizade 03:01:57 +01:28:50 11:22

206 578 Ana Mina EDV-VIANATRAIL 03:02:03 +01:28:56 11:23

207 577 Salomé Cerqueira EDV-VIANATRAIL 03:02:03 +01:28:56 11:23

208 654 Pedro Ferreira Individual 03:02:48 +01:29:41 11:26

209 657 Sérgio Brochado Individual 03:03:50 +01:30:43 11:29

210 721 Pedro silva Lousada Trilhos 03:04:02 +01:30:55 11:30

211 555 Daniel Almeida Caminhadas da Amizade 03:07:05 +01:33:58 11:42

212 692 Luís Filipe Matos Individual 03:07:20 +01:34:13 11:43

213 552 Camila Manso Caminhadas da Amizade 03:07:33 +01:34:26 11:43

214 731 Vítor Vieira NOCTURNOS DE PAREDES 03:12:00 +01:38:53 12:00

215 620 Anabela  Vitorino Individual 03:12:14 +01:39:07 12:01

216 699 Antonio Carneiro Individual 03:12:15 +01:39:08 12:01

217 665 Daniel Silva Individual 03:12:17 +01:39:10 12:01

218 629 André Ribeiro Individual 03:12:52 +01:39:45 12:03

219 600 João Moura Individual 03:13:00 +01:39:53 12:04

220 662 Artur Fonseca Individual 03:13:09 +01:40:02 12:04

221 550 Carla Moreira Caminhadas da Amizade 03:13:20 +01:40:13 12:05

222 682 VITOR RAMOS Individual 03:17:13 +01:44:06 12:20

223 631 Bruno Santos Individual 03:17:49 +01:44:42 12:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 5 / 6 generate 13-out.-2024 12:47
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

224 753 Tiago Lameira The Bunnies 03:19:04 +01:45:57 12:27

225 615 Rute Machado Individual 03:19:04 +01:45:57 12:27

226 755 Vitor silva The Bunnies 03:26:24 +01:53:17 12:54

227 697 Vitor santos Individual 03:28:16 +01:55:09 13:01

228 737 Sterling Bolivar Outlaw runners 03:29:08 +01:56:01 13:04

229 546 Sonia Eusébio C F Oliveira Do Douro 03:29:08 +01:56:01 13:04

230 742 Maria Barros Paulo D'Ávila The Fight Club 03:30:44 +01:57:37 13:10

231 758 Elisabete Ferreira Tog-Associação Running Team 03:30:44 +01:57:37 13:10

232 730 Fábio Vieira NOCTURNOS DE PAREDES 03:33:36 +02:00:29 13:21

233 725 Telmo gondar Motores das Canecas 03:37:40 +02:04:33 13:36

234 525 Maria Ferreira Amigos 100 Limites 03:41:29 +02:08:22 13:51

235 608 Tiago Couto Individual 03:41:37 +02:08:30 13:51

236 728 Joaquim Moreira MSS Grupo Desportivo de Gondomar 03:41:37 +02:08:30 13:51

237 700 António Couto Individual 03:41:37 +02:08:30 13:51

238 628 FÁTIMA MOTA Individual 03:42:08 +02:09:01 13:53

239 598 Carlos Augusto Silva Souto Individual 03:49:54 +02:16:47 14:22

240 576 Célia Cerqueira EDV-VIANATRAIL 03:50:05 +02:16:58 14:23

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 6 / 6 generate 13-out.-2024 12:47
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Start 18,1ºC 80%08:45

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 18,1ºC 80%12:37

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Junior Masculino
1 783 Diogo Ferreira EDV-VIANATRAIL Junior Masculino 01:37:48 06:07

Senior Feminino
1 593 Mariana Pereira Individual Senior Feminino 02:17:32 08:36

2 591 Bertina Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 02:21:48 +04:16 08:52

3 592 Daniela pontes Individual Senior Feminino 02:27:33 +10:01 09:13

4 742 Maria Barros Paulo D'Ávila The Fight Club Senior Feminino 03:30:44 +01:13:12 13:10

Senior Masculino
1 520 Tiago Pinheiro AD Marco 09 Senior Masculino 01:33:07 05:49

2 519 Tiago Costa AD Marco 09 Senior Masculino 01:37:00 +03:53 06:04

3 605 Rui silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:42:07 +08:59 06:23

4 606 Tiago André Moreira Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 01:47:18 +14:11 06:42

5 792 Rui Madureira AD Marco 09 Senior Masculino 01:49:30 +16:22 06:51

6 789 Tomás Estevães EDV-VIANATRAIL Senior Masculino 01:58:25 +25:18 07:24

7 503 João Pedro Fernandes Mendes A.R Sequeirô destemidos Senior Masculino 02:07:34 +34:27 07:58

8 575 Diogo Lacerda EDV-VIANATRAIL Senior Masculino 02:09:50 +36:42 08:07

9 536 José Luís Ribeiro Teixeira Black Bull Senior Masculino 02:16:49 +43:42 08:33

10 603 Leandro Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 02:17:15 +44:08 08:35

11 548 Fábio Freitas Caminhadas da Amizade Senior Masculino 02:17:20 +44:13 08:35

12 504 José André Marques Pereira A.R Sequeirô destemidos Senior Masculino 02:23:05 +49:58 08:57

13 537 Paulo Coelho Black Bull Senior Masculino 02:33:37 +01:00:29 09:36

14 502 Flávio Jorge da Costa Ferreira A.R Sequeirô destemidos Senior Masculino 02:34:09 +01:01:02 09:38

15 505 Tiago Rebelo Araújo A.R Sequeirô destemidos Senior Masculino 02:34:10 +01:01:03 09:38

16 726 Paulo Faria Moustache Club Senior Masculino 02:34:27 +01:01:19 09:39

17 594 André Fernando Beristain Moreira Individual Senior Masculino 02:38:17 +01:05:10 09:54

18 604 Ricardo Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 02:42:48 +01:09:40 10:10

19 601 Joberth Martins Diniz Individual Senior Masculino 02:47:19 +01:14:11 10:27

20 776 João Mendes Velozes & Esfomeados Senior Masculino 02:51:22 +01:18:14 10:43

21 599 Gonçalo Camelo Individual Senior Masculino 03:01:50 +01:28:43 11:22

22 600 João Moura Individual Senior Masculino 03:13:00 +01:39:52 12:04

23 730 Fábio Vieira NOCTURNOS DE PAREDES Senior Masculino 03:33:36 +02:00:29 13:21

24 598 Carlos Augusto Silva Souto Individual Senior Masculino 03:49:54 +02:16:47 14:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 7 generate 13-out.-2024 12:47
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Sub 23 Feminino
1 567 Constança Pelicano CF Os Marialvas Sub 23 Feminino 01:58:25 07:24

Sub 23 Masculino
1 544 João Ferreira Brabus Runners Sub 23 Masculino 01:42:33 06:25

2 607 Ricardo Filipe Almeida Soares Individual Sub 23 Masculino 02:27:32 +44:59 09:13

3 608 Tiago Couto Individual Sub 23 Masculino 03:41:37 +01:59:04 13:51

Veterana F35
1 524 Paula Pinto Amigos 100 Limites Veterana F35 01:51:54 07:00

2 614 Patrícia Ribeiro EDV-VIANATRAIL Veterana F35 02:02:17 +10:23 07:39

3 616 Telma Sousa Individual Veterana F35 02:05:51 +13:57 07:52

4 612 Liliana Gomes Individual Veterana F35 02:21:03 +29:08 08:49

5 785 Marlene MAdureira TURBOLENTOS Veterana F35 02:31:51 +39:57 09:29

6 732 Marquele Alves Nova linha trail Veterana F35 02:33:50 +41:56 09:37

7 613 Patrícia Marques Runners Sernancelhe Veterana F35 02:46:46 +54:52 10:25

8 610 Isabel Queirós Individual Veterana F35 02:50:02 +58:07 10:38

9 609 Bebiana S Individual Veterana F35 03:01:46 +01:09:51 11:22

10 615 Rute Machado Individual Veterana F35 03:19:04 +01:27:10 12:27

Veterana F40
1 619 helena vieira Individual Veterana F40 02:26:38 09:10

2 507 Fernanda Assunção Pereira Machado A.R Sequeirô destemidos Veterana F40 02:28:42 +02:04 09:18

3 766 Carina Rios Leite TURBOLENTOS Veterana F40 02:32:55 +06:17 09:33

4 508 Maria De Fátima Da Cruz Marinho A.R Sequeirô destemidos Veterana F40 02:48:55 +22:17 10:33

5 739 Joana Lagoa Papatrilhos Vila Viçosa Veterana F40 02:52:55 +26:17 10:48

6 546 Sonia Eusébio C F Oliveira Do Douro Veterana F40 03:29:08 +01:02:30 13:04

Veterana F45
1 759 Kiniss Neves Tog-Associação Running Team Veterana F45 02:21:27 08:50

2 626 Sandra Soares Individual Veterana F45 02:29:15 +07:48 09:20

3 509 Celina Correia A.R Sequeirô destemidos Veterana F45 02:30:47 +09:20 09:25

4 781 Ana Quevedo Tog-Associação Running Team Veterana F45 02:34:09 +12:42 09:38

5 621 Irene Barbosa Individual Veterana F45 02:34:35 +13:07 09:40

6 532 Otília Costa ASSSCC - Ar Livre e Aventura Veterana F45 02:38:14 +16:47 09:53

7 622 Ligia Alves Individual Veterana F45 02:51:59 +30:32 10:45

8 531 Marisa Ferreira ARSM - Associação Recreativa de 
S. Miguel

Veterana F45 02:52:37 +31:10 10:47

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 7 generate 13-out.-2024 12:47
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9 530 Helena Cunha ARRASTASSOLAS Veterana F45 02:53:04 +31:37 10:49

10 577 Salomé Cerqueira EDV-VIANATRAIL Veterana F45 03:02:03 +40:36 11:23

11 620 Anabela  Vitorino Individual Veterana F45 03:12:14 +50:47 12:01

12 550 Carla Moreira Caminhadas da Amizade Veterana F45 03:13:20 +51:53 12:05

13 758 Elisabete Ferreira Tog-Associação Running Team Veterana F45 03:30:44 +01:09:17 13:10

14 576 Célia Cerqueira EDV-VIANATRAIL Veterana F45 03:50:05 +01:28:37 14:23

Veterana F50
1 627 Bernadete Faria Individual Veterana F50 02:17:32 08:36

2 551 Céu Moreira Caminhadas da Amizade Veterana F50 02:24:42 +07:10 09:03

3 590 Teresa Rosa GRVilaverdense Veterana F50 02:27:18 +09:45 09:12

4 760 Milita Andrade Tog-Associação Running Team Veterana F50 02:32:58 +15:26 09:34

5 718 Paula sousa Lousada Trilhos Veterana F50 03:01:51 +44:19 11:22

6 578 Ana Mina EDV-VIANATRAIL Veterana F50 03:02:03 +44:31 11:23

Veterana F55
1 552 Camila Manso Caminhadas da Amizade Veterana F55 03:07:33 11:43

2 525 Maria Ferreira Amigos 100 Limites Veterana F55 03:41:29 +33:56 13:51

3 628 FÁTIMA MOTA Individual Veterana F55 03:42:08 +34:34 13:53

Veterano M35
1 526 Isidro Pinto Amigos 100 Limites Veterano M35 01:33:45 05:52

2 586 Emanuel Rocha Gang da Pedra Veterano M35 01:40:16 +06:31 06:16

3 756 Nuno Silva The Newbies Veterano M35 01:51:22 +17:37 06:58

4 579 Hélder Freitas EDV-VIANATRAIL Veterano M35 01:57:24 +23:39 07:20

5 534 Miguel Maia Bairros FC Veterano M35 01:57:52 +24:07 07:22

6 538 Adelino Moreira Black Bull Veterano M35 02:01:30 +27:45 07:36

7 643 Vítor Parente Individual Veterano M35 02:08:01 +34:16 08:00

8 747 Diogo Moreira Real Recarei Veterano M35 02:10:12 +36:27 08:08

9 554 Pedro Silva Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M35 02:10:45 +37:00 08:10

10 763 joel batista Trail da Amizade Runners Veterano M35 02:12:45 +38:59 08:18

11 638 Luís Neves Individual Veterano M35 02:14:35 +40:49 08:25

12 630 André Sequeira Individual Veterano M35 02:15:45 +42:00 08:29

13 636 Jorge carvalho Individual Veterano M35 02:16:02 +42:17 08:30

14 740 Daniel Cruz Papatrilhos Vila Viçosa Veterano M35 02:18:08 +44:22 08:38

15 640 Ricardo telinhos Individual Veterano M35 02:20:16 +46:31 08:46

16 633 David Lemos Individual Veterano M35 02:21:09 +47:23 08:49

17 635 João Grilo Individual Veterano M35 02:26:34 +52:49 09:10

18 639 Miguel  Ribeiro Individual Veterano M35 02:26:56 +53:11 09:11

19 716 Rui Costa Louredo trail running Veterano M35 02:28:39 +54:54 09:17

20 767 João Baía TURBOLENTOS Veterano M35 02:30:12 +56:26 09:23

21 632 Daniel Martins Individual Veterano M35 02:34:42 +01:00:57 09:40

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 7 generate 13-out.-2024 12:47
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22 750 Rui Barros Retorta - Quinta das Arcas Veterano M35 02:34:43 +01:00:58 09:40

23 642 Tiago Teixeira Individual Veterano M35 02:42:38 +01:08:53 10:10

24 748 José Silva Real Recarei Veterano M35 02:45:56 +01:12:10 10:22

25 634 Fábio Nogueira Individual Veterano M35 02:53:17 +01:19:32 10:50

26 637 José Ferreira Individual Veterano M35 02:55:06 +01:21:20 10:57

27 629 André Ribeiro Individual Veterano M35 03:12:52 +01:39:07 12:03

28 631 Bruno Santos Individual Veterano M35 03:17:49 +01:44:03 12:22

29 753 Tiago Lameira The Bunnies Veterano M35 03:19:04 +01:45:19 12:27

Veterano M40
1 645 Cristiano Santos Individual Veterano M40 01:49:02 06:49

2 510 Ricardo Jorge Ferreira Machado A.R Sequeirô destemidos Veterano M40 01:54:15 +05:12 07:08

3 769 Carlos Oliveira TURBOLENTOS Veterano M40 01:54:48 +05:45 07:10

4 659 Vítor Carneiro Paços Runners Veterano M40 01:59:47 +10:44 07:29

5 733 Raul Moura Nova Linha Trail Runners Veterano M40 02:01:27 +12:24 07:35

6 784 Orlando Rocha EDV-VIANATRAIL Veterano M40 02:02:35 +13:33 07:40

7 574 Tiago Taborda DCI/Trilhos Luso Bussaco Veterano M40 02:06:46 +17:43 07:55

8 770 Rui Sousa TURBOLENTOS Veterano M40 02:07:37 +18:35 07:59

9 648 José Carlos da Silva Gouveia Individual Veterano M40 02:08:04 +19:02 08:00

10 787 Tiago Costa Individual Veterano M40 02:10:53 +21:51 08:11

11 540 Leandro Soares Bouça Alta - Running Veterano M40 02:10:59 +21:56 08:11

12 647 Jaime Neto Individual Veterano M40 02:13:51 +24:49 08:22

13 644 Adelino Pinto Individual Veterano M40 02:14:03 +25:00 08:23

14 729 Nelson Rebelo Nelson Santos Rebelo Veterano M40 02:14:34 +25:31 08:25

15 653 Paulo neves Individual Veterano M40 02:15:44 +26:41 08:29

16 587 Paulo Torres Gang da Pedra Veterano M40 02:17:16 +28:14 08:35

17 646 HELDER JOSE AMARAL PINHEIRO Individual Veterano M40 02:18:02 +29:00 08:38

18 765 Paulo inverneiro Tuga Mobile ADAP Trail Veterano M40 02:18:33 +29:31 08:40

19 650 Luís Miguel Franzini Rocha Individual Veterano M40 02:20:55 +31:53 08:48

20 658 Valter Barbosa Individual Veterano M40 02:24:37 +35:34 09:02

21 652 Paulo Eusébio Individual Veterano M40 02:25:43 +36:40 09:06

22 719 Bruno ribeiro Lousada Trilhos Veterano M40 02:34:50 +45:47 09:41

23 649 Luís Alves Individual Veterano M40 02:35:12 +46:09 09:42

24 768 André Pereira TURBOLENTOS Veterano M40 02:47:24 +58:22 10:28

25 714 Ricardo Luz Invictus Runners Veterano M40 02:49:17 +01:00:14 10:35

26 713 Hugo André Silva Oliveira Invictus Runners Veterano M40 02:49:18 +01:00:15 10:35

27 584 Rui Custódio Figueira Kayak Clube Veterano M40 02:52:37 +01:03:35 10:47

28 660 Vitor Peixoto Individual Veterano M40 02:55:32 +01:06:29 10:58

29 743 Vasco Barbosa Paulo D'Ávila The Fight Club Veterano M40 02:56:21 +01:07:19 11:01

30 523 Ricardo Vaz ADVC Trail Team Veterano M40 02:58:08 +01:09:06 11:08

31 736 Bruno Barros Outlaw runners Veterano M40 02:58:37 +01:09:34 11:10

32 556 Hugo Taipa Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M40 02:59:54 +01:10:52 11:15

33 545 Benjamim Eusébio C D Navais Veterano M40 03:01:55 +01:12:52 11:22

34 654 Pedro Ferreira Individual Veterano M40 03:02:48 +01:13:46 11:26

35 657 Sérgio Brochado Individual Veterano M40 03:03:50 +01:14:47 11:29
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36 555 Daniel Almeida Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M40 03:07:05 +01:18:02 11:42

37 725 Telmo gondar Motores das Canecas Veterano M40 03:37:40 +01:48:38 13:36

Veterano M45

1 751 Nuno Martins Sharish Gin/GD Piranhas do 
Alqueva

Veterano M45 01:42:48 06:25

2 585 José Costa G. D. Ronda Veterano M45 01:46:50 +04:02 06:41

3 527 Jorge dias Amigos 100 Limites Veterano M45 01:51:55 +09:07 07:00

4 782 Eduardo Xavier Individual Veterano M45 01:53:00 +10:12 07:04

5 501 José Costa A. S. C. Sobrado Veterano M45 01:55:54 +13:06 07:15

6 581 Sérgio Ramos EDV-VIANATRAIL Veterano M45 02:01:23 +18:35 07:35

7 668 Filipe Garcez Individual Veterano M45 02:05:37 +22:49 07:51

8 734 Carlos lameiras Nova Linha Trail Runners Veterano M45 02:07:27 +24:39 07:58

9 675 Luis Gabriel Ramalhinho Parreira Individual Veterano M45 02:07:48 +25:00 07:59

10 745 Filipe Nascimento PORTO SENTIDO RUNNERS Veterano M45 02:09:28 +26:40 08:06

11 771 Fernando Sérgio Pereira Afonso TURBOLENTOS Veterano M45 02:11:02 +28:14 08:11

12 752 Carlos Silva Sport Clube Freamunde Veterano M45 02:14:45 +31:57 08:25

13 542 Vitor Pereira Bouça Alta - Running Veterano M45 02:14:47 +31:59 08:25

14 672 José Augusto Mendes Rosendo Individual Veterano M45 02:16:25 +33:37 08:32

15 720 Nuno sousa Lousada Trilhos Veterano M45 02:16:46 +33:58 08:33

16 712 Denny Morais INFINIX Veterano M45 02:18:55 +36:07 08:41

17 580 Pedro caldas EDV-VIANATRAIL Veterano M45 02:19:29 +36:41 08:43

18 779 Abel Ribeiro WOLVES Veterano M45 02:20:00 +37:11 08:45

19 757 Claudio Taveira Tog-Associação Running Team Veterano M45 02:22:31 +39:43 08:54

20 762 Cristiano Moreira Tog-Associação Running Team Veterano M45 02:22:31 +39:43 08:54

21 674 Kim Oliveira Individual Veterano M45 02:23:18 +40:30 08:57

22 670 Jaime Artur Pinheiro Silva Individual Veterano M45 02:24:31 +41:43 09:02

23 664 Daniel Couto Individual Veterano M45 02:24:41 +41:53 09:03

24 533 Nuno Almeida ASSSCC - Ar Livre e Aventura Veterano M45 02:26:45 +43:57 09:10

25 671 Joaquim Alves Pereira gomes Individual Veterano M45 02:30:01 +47:13 09:23

26 681 Vitor Pereira Individual Veterano M45 02:30:34 +47:46 09:25

27 717 Cesário Magalhães Louredo trail running Veterano M45 02:31:30 +48:42 09:28

28 772 Nuno Barbosa TURBOLENTOS Veterano M45 02:34:12 +51:24 09:38

29 541 Belmiro Costa Bouça Alta - Running Veterano M45 02:34:16 +51:28 09:38

30 676 Manuel Morais Individual Veterano M45 02:39:42 +56:54 09:59

31 661 Antonio José Ribeiro Mota Individual Veterano M45 02:39:45 +56:57 09:59

32 673 José Luís Freire Individual Veterano M45 02:41:35 +58:47 10:06

33 663 Bruno Sousa Individual Veterano M45 02:44:47 +01:01:59 10:18

34 667 Emanuel Freitas Individual Veterano M45 02:47:53 +01:05:05 10:30

35 761 Eduardo Pauperio Tog-Associação Running Team Veterano M45 02:53:04 +01:10:16 10:49

36 715 Jorge Miguel Gonçalves Sarraguça Leões de Tardariz Trail Veterano M45 02:54:20 +01:11:32 10:54

37 511 Pedro Miguel Sacramento Pimenta A.R Sequeirô destemidos Veterano M45 02:55:57 +01:13:09 11:00

38 669 Hugo Miguel da Rocha Teixeira Individual Veterano M45 02:58:22 +01:15:34 11:09

39 559 Ricardo Pinto Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M45 02:59:55 +01:17:07 11:15

40 557 José Dias Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M45 02:59:55 +01:17:07 11:15
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41 721 Pedro silva Lousada Trilhos Veterano M45 03:04:02 +01:21:14 11:30

42 731 Vítor Vieira NOCTURNOS DE PAREDES Veterano M45 03:12:00 +01:29:12 12:00

43 665 Daniel Silva Individual Veterano M45 03:12:17 +01:29:29 12:01

44 662 Artur Fonseca Individual Veterano M45 03:13:09 +01:30:21 12:04

45 682 VITOR RAMOS Individual Veterano M45 03:17:13 +01:34:24 12:20

46 755 Vitor silva The Bunnies Veterano M45 03:26:24 +01:43:36 12:54

47 737 Sterling Bolivar Outlaw runners Veterano M45 03:29:08 +01:46:20 13:04

Veterano M50
1 513 João Manuel Cardoso Dias A.R Sequeirô destemidos Veterano M50 01:57:58 07:22

2 693 Manuel Fernando Santos Oliveira Individual Veterano M50 01:58:08 +00:09 07:23

3 690 José Lopes Individual Veterano M50 01:59:49 +01:50 07:29

4 582 Abílio Mina EDV-VIANATRAIL Veterano M50 02:01:06 +03:07 07:34

5 738 Carlos Couto Outlaw runners Veterano M50 02:08:14 +10:15 08:01

6 564 Paulo António Sousa Carroça Team Veterano M50 02:09:00 +11:01 08:04

7 689 Jorge Emanuel Soares Gomes Individual Veterano M50 02:09:16 +11:17 08:05

8 790 Francisco Fonseca UNIDOS PELOS TRILHOS Veterano M50 02:11:27 +13:28 08:13

9 764 João Sousa Trail Team Casa das Reparações Veterano M50 02:12:20 +14:21 08:16

10 512 Armindo Machado Silva A.R Sequeirô destemidos Veterano M50 02:14:03 +16:04 08:23

11 686 Casimiro José Nunes de Barros Individual Veterano M50 02:14:12 +16:13 08:23

12 684 Antonio coelho Individual Veterano M50 02:14:33 +16:34 08:25

13 744 D'Ávila Paulo Paulo D'Ávila The Fight Club Veterano M50 02:17:42 +19:43 08:36

14 775 PAULO SILVA UNIDOS PELOS TRILHOS Veterano M50 02:20:07 +22:09 08:45

15 696 Tozé Bessa Martins Individual Veterano M50 02:22:56 +24:57 08:56

16 773 ANTONIO CUNHA UNIDOS PELOS TRILHOS Veterano M50 02:23:01 +25:02 08:56

17 688 Francisco Nunes Individual Veterano M50 02:25:37 +27:38 09:06

18 695 Rui Alves Individual Veterano M50 02:25:43 +27:44 09:06

19 778 Luis Miguel cruz Vilaventura Veterano M50 02:27:58 +29:59 09:15

20 685 António Gomes Individual Veterano M50 02:28:39 +30:40 09:17

21 694 Mario Pereira Individual Veterano M50 02:33:56 +35:57 09:37

22 535 Antonio Couto Baltar Runners Veterano M50 02:36:50 +38:51 09:48

23 571 jorge miguel henriques coelho Copos e trilhos Veterano M50 02:44:49 +46:50 10:18

24 691 José neves MSS Grupo Desportivo de 
Gondomar

Veterano M50 02:46:34 +48:35 10:25

25 583 Sebastien Simões EDV-VIANATRAIL Veterano M50 02:50:26 +52:27 10:39

26 692 Luís Filipe Matos Individual Veterano M50 03:07:20 +01:09:21 11:43

27 697 Vitor santos Individual Veterano M50 03:28:16 +01:30:17 13:01

Veterano M55

1 518 Antero Moreira ACPL- Atlético Clube de 
Penhalonga

Veterano M55 01:41:31 06:21

2 703 Fernando Machado Individual Veterano M55 01:56:04 +14:33 07:15

3 516 José Fernando Sampaio de Azevedo A.R Sequeirô destemidos Veterano M55 02:03:54 +22:23 07:45

4 572 José Dias Costurarte Veterano M55 02:07:27 +25:55 07:58
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5 701 Antonio Silva Tog-Associação Running Team Veterano M55 02:12:38 +31:06 08:17

6 702 APRISOF - Associação de protecção 
dos Rios Sousa e Ferreira Individual Veterano M55 02:23:44 +42:12 08:59

7 515 Fernando Martins A.R Sequeirô destemidos Veterano M55 02:25:46 +44:14 09:07

8 560 Paulo Moreira Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M55 02:27:17 +45:46 09:12

9 722 Belmiro sousa Lousada Trilhos Veterano M55 02:29:01 +47:30 09:19

10 547 Joaquim Pereira C F Oliveira Do Douro Veterano M55 02:33:52 +52:20 09:37

11 514 Armindo José Martins Ferreira A.R Sequeirô destemidos Veterano M55 02:48:54 +01:07:22 10:33

12 698 Adão António Nunes de Barros Individual Veterano M55 02:58:21 +01:16:50 11:09

13 791 Francisco Costa Individual Veterano M55 02:59:51 +01:18:20 11:14

14 705 João Teixeira Individual Veterano M55 02:59:57 +01:18:25 11:15

15 561 Vitorino Campos Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M55 03:01:57 +01:20:25 11:22

16 699 Antonio Carneiro Individual Veterano M55 03:12:15 +01:30:43 12:01

17 728 Joaquim Moreira MSS Grupo Desportivo de 
Gondomar

Veterano M55 03:41:37 +02:00:06 13:51

18 700 António Couto Individual Veterano M55 03:41:37 +02:00:06 13:51

Veterano M60
1 522 Agostinho Carneiro AD Marco 09 Veterano M60 01:49:24 06:50

2 562 Fernando Seabra Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M60 02:04:16 +14:52 07:46

3 709 Carlos sousa Individual Veterano M60 02:06:10 +16:46 07:53

4 528 João Moreira Amigos 100 Limites Veterano M60 02:18:09 +28:45 08:38

5 780 António Miranda WOLVES Veterano M60 02:28:58 +39:33 09:19

6 517 João Carlos Pedrosa Silva A.R Sequeirô destemidos Veterano M60 02:34:27 +45:03 09:39

7 711 Paulo Crasto Individual Veterano M60 02:40:21 +50:57 10:01

8 543 Amadeu Pinto Bouça Alta - Running Veterano M60 02:41:05 +51:41 10:04

9 563 Artur Morais Caretos OCR Veterano M60 02:46:01 +56:37 10:23

10 708 Américo Martins Pereira Individual Veterano M60 02:54:06 +01:04:42 10:53
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 AD MARCO 09 1 + 3 + 13 17

2 AMIGOS 100 LIMITES 2 + 16 + 17 35

3 EDV-VIANATRAIL 4 + 23 + 27 54

4 A.R SEQUEIRÔ DESTEMIDOS 19 + 25 + 37 81

5 TURBOLENTOS 20 + 46 + 59 125

6 CAMINHADAS DA AMIZADE 38 + 56 + 81 175

7 BLACK BULL 34 + 78 + 137 249

8 UNIDOS PELOS TRILHOS 60 + 92 + 102 254

9 TOG-ASSOCIAÇÃO RUNNING TEAM 62 + 97 + 99 258

10 BOUÇA ALTA - RUNNING 58 + 72 + 145 275

11 LOUSADA TRILHOS 77 + 127 + 151 355

12 OUTLAW RUNNERS 50 + 195 + 228 473

13 PAULO D'ÁVILA THE FIGHT CLUB 84 + 191 + 230 505

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 13-out.-2024 12:47
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 1187 Leonel Barros Vizela Corre 50:56 05:06

2 1143 Antonio José de Jesus nogueira Individual 51:29 +00:33 05:09

3 1072 Carlos Rocha Gang da Pedra 55:37 +04:41 05:34

4 1071 Guilherme Martins Furfor Running Project 55:57 +05:01 05:36

5 1186 José Queirós Lá vamos nós! 01:00:25 +09:29 06:02

6 1067 Jorge Beliago Escola Atletismo da Trofa 01:01:31 +10:35 06:09

7 1015 Alcino Silva Amigos 100 Limites 01:01:59 +11:03 06:12

8 1192 MISTER PR MISTER PR 01:02:29 +11:33 06:15

9 1162 Jorge moreira Individual 01:02:51 +11:55 06:17

10 1091 José Loureiro Individual 01:02:55 +11:59 06:17

11 1030 Nuno Teixeira Caldas de São Jorge Sport Clube 01:03:08 +12:12 06:19

12 1089 João Pinto Individual 01:04:07 +13:11 06:25

13 1241 Paula Barbosa EDV-VIANATRAIL 01:05:25 +14:29 06:33

14 1095 Telmo Silva Individual 01:05:44 +14:48 06:34

15 1027 Telmo Pereira Black Bull 01:05:59 +15:03 06:36

16 1239 Luciano Silva Individual 01:06:17 +15:21 06:38

17 1051 Francisco Silva Casas Adriano Astromil Clube 01:06:36 +15:40 06:40

18 1084 Adão Henrique da Silva Barbosa 
coelho Individual 01:06:51 +15:55 06:41

19 1093 Ricardo Carvalho Individual 01:06:51 +15:55 06:41

20 1158 Filipe Ribeiro Individual 01:07:11 +16:15 06:43

21 1153 Pedro Miguel Ribeiro Barbosa Individual 01:08:52 +17:56 06:53

22 1050 Paulo Manuel Pereira Faria Faria Carcavelos Caravela Seguros 01:09:11 +18:15 06:55

23 1247 Tiago Jesus Tuga Mobile ADAP Trail 01:09:21 +18:25 06:56

24 1219 João Brito Tuga Mobile ADAP Trail 01:09:22 +18:26 06:56

25 1204 Licínio Silva Nova Linha Trail Runners 01:09:35 +18:39 06:58

26 1147 Helder Mendes Individual 01:09:37 +18:41 06:58

27 1215 Antoine Buttin Team Romulus 01:09:40 +18:44 06:58

28 1238 Isa Pereira Caminhadas da Amizade 01:10:02 +19:06 07:00

29 1240 Ivo Barbosa Individual 01:10:26 +19:30 07:03

30 1168 Nelson  Modesto Costa Pinto Individual 01:12:42 +21:46 07:16

31 568 Ricardo Silva Clube Trilheiros & Amigos 01:12:51 +21:55 07:17

32 1216 Marcelo Teixeira The Newbies 01:13:32 +22:36 07:21

33 1090 Jose filipe Ribeiro Pacheco Individual 01:13:33 +22:37 07:21

34 1004 Diogo Andre Carvalho da Silva A.R Sequeirô destemidos 01:13:52 +22:56 07:23

35 1152 Pedro Daniel Pacheco Brandão Individual 01:13:52 +22:56 07:23

36 1226 Bruno Almeida Unstoppableteam 01:14:30 +23:34 07:27

37 1140 Rui Santos Individual 01:15:11 +24:15 07:31

38 1212 Ricardo Ferreira sunday workout 01:15:33 +24:37 07:33

39 1048 Manuel Ribeiro Caminhadas da Amizade 01:15:43 +24:47 07:34

40 1037 Fátima Couto Caminhadas da Amizade 01:15:43 +24:47 07:34

41 1061 António Osório Pinto CSRDC Santiago de Subarrifana 01:15:48 +24:52 07:35

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18,9ºC 80%09:15

End 18,9ºC 80%12:20

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 5 generate 14-out.-2024 09:45

10K - STAGE 1

Trail do Aqueduto 2024
Paredes, PT

13-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

42 1137 Nuno Relvas Individual 01:16:30 +25:34 07:39

43 1183 Jose Couto JRC 01:16:33 +25:37 07:39

44 1182 Joao Couto JRC 01:16:33 +25:37 07:39

45 1213 Vitor Dias sunday workout 01:16:48 +25:52 07:41

46 1073 Francisco B Batista Individual 01:16:49 +25:53 07:41

47 1146 Francisco Batista Individual 01:16:49 +25:53 07:41

48 1105 Sara Sousa Baptista Individual 01:17:08 +26:12 07:43

49 1171 Vítor cruz Individual 01:17:26 +26:30 07:45

50 1246 José Sá Parjovem 01:17:59 +27:03 07:48

51 1237 Hugo Neto CSRDC Santiago de Subarrifana 01:18:18 +27:22 07:50

52 1139 Ricardo José Ferreira Soares Individual 01:18:41 +27:45 07:52

53 1011 Rafael Pinto ADC Santa Isabel Trail Running 01:19:02 +28:06 07:54

54 1236 Carla Pereira Individual 01:19:20 +28:24 07:56

55 1081 MARTA OLIVEIRA Individual 01:19:38 +28:42 07:58

56 1074 Ana Oliveira Individual 01:19:49 +28:53 07:59

57 1087 Francisco Ferrador Individual 01:19:54 +28:58 07:59

58 1045 Luís Barbosa Caminhadas da Amizade 01:20:00 +29:04 08:00

59 1223 ARTUR CARDOSO UNIDOS PELOS TRILHOS 01:20:23 +29:27 08:02

60 1059 Maria Sousa Costurarte 01:20:34 +29:38 08:03

61 1012 Nuno Pinto ADC Santa Isabel Trail Running 01:20:55 +29:59 08:06

62 1042 Paulo Sousa Caminhadas da Amizade 01:21:06 +30:10 08:07

63 1205 Florindo Pereira Nova Linha Trail Runners 01:21:07 +30:11 08:07

64 1097 Carla Inês Silva Moreira Individual 01:21:44 +30:48 08:10

65 1150 Jorge Leonel da Silva Andrade 
Ferreira Individual 01:21:47 +30:51 08:11

66 1144 Bruno Miguel Pinto Teixeira Individual 01:21:59 +31:03 08:12

67 1229 Rui Silva Valongo trail team 01:22:20 +31:24 08:14

68 1149 Joel Bertolo Individual 01:22:30 +31:34 08:15

69 1013 Fábio Sousa Amigos 100 Limites 01:22:35 +31:39 08:15

70 1131 Paula Gualter Individual 01:22:45 +31:49 08:16

71 1191 Maria carriço MISTER PR 01:22:45 +31:49 08:17

72 1080 Maria João Cruz Gens Individual 01:22:45 +31:49 08:17

73 1123 Sónia Moreira Individual 01:23:05 +32:09 08:18

74 1179 Jose Afonso Rocha Coelho Individual 01:23:15 +32:19 08:20

75 1044 António Moreira Caminhadas da Amizade 01:23:50 +32:54 08:23

76 1166 Jose Neto Individual 01:23:50 +32:54 08:23

77 1172 Aurélio Vieira Individual 01:24:47 +33:51 08:29

78 1112 Filipa Belo Individual 01:24:54 +33:58 08:29

79 1211 Alexandre Dias sunday workout 01:25:00 +34:04 08:30

80 1043 Sérgio Marques Caminhadas da Amizade 01:25:01 +34:05 08:30

81 1180 Lidio oliveira Individual 01:25:40 +34:44 08:34

82 1002 Leonor Costa A. S. C. Sobrado 01:25:41 +34:45 08:34

83 1001 Carolina Rodrigues A. S. C. Sobrado 01:25:41 +34:45 08:34

84 1155 DOTAN GOREN Individual 01:25:42 +34:46 08:34

85 1096 Guilherme Oliveira Cunha Individual 01:25:54 +34:58 08:35

86 1142 Tiago Veríssimo Individual 01:26:15 +35:19 08:38

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 5 generate 14-out.-2024 09:45
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

87 1159 Filipe Teixeira Individual 01:26:38 +35:42 08:40

88 1161 Joaquim Fernando Mendes da Silva Individual 01:26:39 +35:43 08:40

89 1184 Maria Ferreira Lá vamos nós! 01:26:42 +35:46 08:40

90 1145 Daniel Sousa Individual 01:27:37 +36:41 08:46

91 1083 Vera Freitas Individual 01:27:54 +36:58 08:47

92 1017 Rafaela Oliveira Atletas da preguiça 01:28:13 +37:17 08:49

93 1170 Rui Manuel da Cunha Rodrigues Individual 01:28:15 +37:19 08:50

94 1156 Duarte Nuno Pires Individual 01:28:30 +37:34 08:51

95 1039 Margarida Martins Caminhadas da Amizade 01:29:00 +38:04 08:54

96 1029 Pedro Cardoso Bouça Alta - Running 01:29:02 +38:06 08:54

97 1173 Carlos Russo Individual 01:29:14 +38:18 08:55

98 1201 Guilherme Regadas Correia NOCTURNOS DE PAREDES 01:29:47 +38:51 08:59

99 1181 Agostinho Ferreira INFINIX 01:29:48 +38:52 08:59

100 1113 Juliana Sofia Neto Pinto Individual 01:29:53 +38:57 08:59

101 1031 Diana Cardoso Caminhadas da Amizade 01:30:38 +39:42 09:04

102 1041 Jorge Moreira Caminhadas da Amizade 01:30:38 +39:42 09:04

103 1049 António Santos Caminhadas da Amizade 01:30:38 +39:42 09:04

104 1053 Célia Neto Clube Trilheiros & Amigos 01:30:42 +39:46 09:04

105 1052 Isabelle Ferreira Clube Trilheiros & Amigos 01:30:42 +39:46 09:04

106 1210 Inês seabra sunday workout 01:31:18 +40:22 09:08

107 1209 Arlinda Rocha sunday workout 01:31:19 +40:23 09:08

108 1224 JOAQUIM TEIXEIRA UNIDOS PELOS TRILHOS 01:32:28 +41:32 09:15

109 1189 Maria cruz Lousada Trilhos 01:32:31 +41:35 09:15

110 1190 Frederico silva Lousada Trilhos 01:32:32 +41:36 09:15

111 1248 Ana Paula Vilaventura 01:32:55 +41:59 09:17

112 1054 Emilia sousa Clube Trilheiros & Amigos 01:33:04 +42:08 09:18

113 1055 Patrícia Leal Clube Trilheiros & Amigos 01:33:04 +42:08 09:18

114 1026 Joana Rocha Black Bull 01:33:14 +42:18 09:19

115 1088 Igor Bessa Individual 01:33:16 +42:20 09:20

116 1058 Pedro Tiago Gomes COAAL 01:33:17 +42:21 09:20

117 1125 Cármen Ferreira Individual 01:33:41 +42:45 09:22

118 1151 Jose moreira Individual 01:33:42 +42:46 09:22

119 1221 MARIA FONSECA UNIDOS PELOS TRILHOS 01:33:49 +42:53 09:23

120 1225 Susana Pauperio Unstoppableteam 01:34:00 +43:04 09:24

121 1154 Artur Jorge Machado da Silva Silva Individual 01:34:31 +43:35 09:27

122 1066 Mariana Sousa ELES ANDEM AI 01:34:57 +44:01 09:30

123 1133 Fátima Ribeiro Individual 01:35:15 +44:19 09:31

124 1188 Carla vieira Lousada Trilhos 01:37:06 +46:10 09:43

125 1177 Abilio Neves Individual 01:37:07 +46:11 09:43

126 1109 Ana Cristina Gomes de Pinho Individual 01:37:34 +46:38 09:45

127 1103 Sara lia Cunha Individual 01:37:34 +46:38 09:45

128 1086 Flávio Antonio Individual 01:38:55 +47:59 09:53

129 1092 Josué Carlos Pacheco Ribeiro Individual 01:38:55 +47:59 09:53

130 1003 Sandra Costa A. S. C. Sobrado 01:39:05 +48:09 09:55

131 1169 Paolo Pozzan Individual 01:39:20 +48:24 09:56

132 1193 José Antonio Freitas MSS Grupo Desportivo de Gondomar 01:39:24 +48:28 09:56

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 5 generate 14-out.-2024 09:45
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

133 1014 Paula Moreira Amigos 100 Limites 01:39:33 +48:37 09:57

134 1222 ANTONIO SANTOS UNIDOS PELOS TRILHOS 01:39:41 +48:45 09:58

135 1220 Nuno Henriques TURBOLENTOS 01:40:01 +49:05 10:00

136 1108 Vera Silva Individual 01:40:11 +49:15 10:01

137 1135 José Barbosa Individual 01:40:11 +49:15 10:01

138 1245 Josué Loureiro Individual 01:40:20 +49:24 10:02

139 1060 Diogo António dos Santos Ramos 
Neto CSRDC Santiago de Subarrifana 01:40:21 +49:25 10:02

140 1040 Filipe Santos Caminhadas da Amizade 01:40:47 +49:51 10:05

141 558 Pedro Silva Caminhadas da Amizade 01:40:54 +49:58 10:05

142 1034 Lia Silva Caminhadas da Amizade 01:41:14 +50:18 10:07

143 1047 Francisco Moreira Caminhadas da Amizade 01:41:48 +50:52 10:11

144 1069 Maria Emilia Teixeira Moreira FIDELIDADE GDC 01:41:52 +50:56 10:11

145 1227 Jose Pauperio Unstoppableteam 01:42:47 +51:51 10:17

146 1036 Carla Silva Caminhadas da Amizade 01:43:18 +52:22 10:20

147 1207 Joel Coelho Pepperoni pizzaria 01:44:29 +53:33 10:27

148 1206 Silvia Cruz Pepperoni pizzaria 01:44:31 +53:35 10:27

149 1020 Gisel  Centeno Baixa Pace 01:44:44 +53:48 10:28

150 1023 José Cimino Baixa Pace 01:44:44 +53:48 10:28

151 1233 Hugo Ferraz WOLVES 01:45:03 +54:07 10:30

152 1230 Sandra Rodrigues WOLVES 01:45:04 +54:08 10:30

153 1231 Cristina Coelho WOLVES 01:45:05 +54:09 10:30

154 1249 Zélia Sousa Caminhadas da Amizade 01:45:12 +54:16 10:31

155 1046 Paulo Carneiro Caminhadas da Amizade 01:45:13 +54:17 10:31

156 1121 Marta Ribeiro Individual 01:45:13 +54:17 10:31

157 1016 Liliana Azenha ARSM - Associação Recreativa de S. Miguel 01:45:23 +54:27 10:32

158 1115 Valéria Alves Individual 01:46:11 +55:15 10:37

159 1132 Sónia Sampaio Individual 01:46:13 +55:17 10:37

160 1079 Maria João Couto Individual 01:49:27 +58:31 10:57

161 1148 Hugo Teixeira Individual 01:49:27 +58:31 10:57

162 1018 Fátima Veiga Atletas da preguiça 01:50:23 +59:27 11:02

163 1019 Diogo Sousa Atletas da preguiça 01:50:23 +59:27 11:02

164 1057 Luísa Barbosa Clube Trilheiros & Amigos 01:51:07 +01:00:11 11:07

165 1008 Mário Adelino Machado Oliveira A.R Sequeirô destemidos 01:53:01 +01:02:05 11:18

166 1202 Amália Monteiro Nova Linha Trail Runners 01:53:05 +01:02:09 11:18

167 1005 Ana Sofia Machado Silva A.R Sequeirô destemidos 01:53:12 +01:02:16 11:19

168 1056 Glória Morais Clube Trilheiros & Amigos 01:55:07 +01:04:11 11:31

169 1122 Sandra Silva Individual 01:55:21 +01:04:25 11:32

170 1126 Cristina Teixeira Individual 01:55:25 +01:04:29 11:32

171 1070 Sérgio Pedro Silva Vasconcelos 
Reis FIDELIDADE GDC 01:55:29 +01:04:33 11:33

172 1068 Mafalda Sofia Teixeira Moreira FIDELIDADE GDC 01:55:43 +01:04:47 11:34

173 1077 JOANA BORGES Individual 01:56:18 +01:05:22 11:38

174 1117 Diana Barata Individual 01:56:18 +01:05:22 11:38

175 1075 Anna Tardelli de Pinho Individual 01:56:34 +01:05:38 11:39

176 1119 Luísa Pinto Individual 01:57:54 +01:06:58 11:47

177 1101 Patrícia barbosa Individual 01:58:14 +01:07:18 11:49

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 5 generate 14-out.-2024 09:45
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

178 1106 Susana Monteiro Individual 01:58:14 +01:07:18 11:49

179 1110 Ana Luísa Oliveira e Rocha Individual 01:58:17 +01:07:21 11:50

180 1107 Susana Reis Individual 01:58:43 +01:07:47 11:52

181 1218 Ana São Simão Tog-Associação Running Team 01:59:02 +01:08:06 11:54

182 1032 Vanessa Calado Caminhadas da Amizade 01:59:08 +01:08:12 11:55

183 1033 Himmler Silva Caminhadas da Amizade 01:59:08 +01:08:12 11:55

184 1141 Sérgio Pacheco Individual 01:59:30 +01:08:34 11:57

185 1127 Engrácia Cruz Individual 01:59:31 +01:08:35 11:57

186 1076 Cátia Ferreira Individual 01:59:31 +01:08:35 11:57

187 1167 MANUEL ROCHA Individual 01:59:48 +01:08:52 11:59

188 1098 Eduarda Sofia Martins Pereira Individual 02:00:17 +01:09:21 12:02

189 1208 Carla Teixeira Rebeldes Trail 02:00:17 +01:09:21 12:02

190 1100 Joana Azevedo Duarte Individual 02:01:32 +01:10:36 12:09

191 1138 Paulo Aroso Individual 02:01:32 +01:10:36 12:09

192 1128 Margarida coelho Tog-Associação Running Team 02:01:35 +01:10:39 12:09

193 1116 Vera Bexiga Individual 02:02:16 +01:11:20 12:14

194 1178 João Luís Frade Cajeira Individual 02:03:22 +01:12:26 12:20

195 1175 Joao Santana Individual 02:05:17 +01:14:21 12:32

196 1176 Manuel Jorge Nogueira Silva Individual 02:05:18 +01:14:22 12:32

197 1242 Joel Rocha Individual 02:05:44 +01:14:48 12:34

198 1111 Carla Cândida Carneiro Individual 02:05:44 +01:14:48 12:34

199 1007 Rosa Maria Oliveira Machado A.R Sequeirô destemidos 02:06:23 +01:15:27 12:38

200 1009 Maria Madalena Pereira Machado A.R Sequeirô destemidos 02:06:24 +01:15:28 12:38

201 1124 Vanda Ruão Individual 02:06:28 +01:15:32 12:39

202 1099 Elsa Mendes Individual 02:06:55 +01:15:59 12:41

203 1130 Mónica Ferraz Individual 02:06:55 +01:15:59 12:41

204 1234 Fernando Gil Moreira Ramos WOLVES 02:09:03 +01:18:07 12:54

205 1232 Manuela Santos WOLVES 02:09:03 +01:18:07 12:54

206 1129 Maria Manuela Individual 02:11:52 +01:20:56 13:11

207 1114 Maria José Pereira dos Santos Individual 02:11:53 +01:20:57 13:11

208 1025 António Melo Bio Team 02:12:08 +01:21:12 13:13

209 1024 Dulce Fernandes Bio Team 02:12:09 +01:21:13 13:13

210 1235 Ceu Nunes Individual 02:12:50 +01:21:54 13:17

211 1062 Ana Alberto Desafios Positivos D+ 02:15:40 +01:24:44 13:34

212 1021 Ellen Spranger Baixa Pace 02:17:51 +01:26:55 13:47

213 1022 Diego Pereira Baixa Pace 02:17:52 +01:26:56 13:47

214 553 Zélia Sousa Caminhadas da Amizade 02:23:43 +01:32:47 14:22

215 683 Alexandre Mota Individual 02:29:06 +01:38:10 14:55

216 1196 ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA Município Paredes 02:29:59 +01:39:03 15:00

217 1185 Hélder Gonçalves Lá vamos nós! 02:36:03 +01:45:07 15:36

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 5 / 5 generate 14-out.-2024 09:45
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Start 18,9ºC 80%09:15

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 18,9ºC 80%12:20

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Juvenil Feminino
1 1002 Leonor Costa A. S. C. Sobrado Juvenil Feminino 01:25:41 08:34

2 1001 Carolina Rodrigues A. S. C. Sobrado Juvenil Feminino 01:25:41 +00:00 08:34

Juvenil Masculino
1 1071 Guilherme Martins Furfor Running Project Juvenil Masculino 55:57 05:36

2 1051 Francisco Silva Casas Adriano Astromil Clube Juvenil Masculino 01:06:36 +10:38 06:40

3 1004 Diogo Andre Carvalho da Silva A.R Sequeirô destemidos Juvenil Masculino 01:13:52 +17:54 07:23

4 1073 Francisco B Batista Individual Juvenil Masculino 01:16:49 +20:51 07:41

5 1011 Rafael Pinto ADC Santa Isabel Trail Running Juvenil Masculino 01:19:02 +23:04 07:54

6 1201 Guilherme Regadas Correia NOCTURNOS DE PAREDES Juvenil Masculino 01:29:47 +33:50 08:59

7 1060 Diogo António dos Santos Ramos Neto CSRDC Santiago de Subarrifana Juvenil Masculino 01:40:21 +44:23 10:02

Senior Feminino
1 1081 MARTA OLIVEIRA Individual Senior Feminino 01:19:38 07:58

2 1074 Ana Oliveira Individual Senior Feminino 01:19:49 +00:10 07:59

3 1080 Maria João Cruz Gens Individual Senior Feminino 01:22:45 +03:07 08:17

4 1083 Vera Freitas Individual Senior Feminino 01:27:54 +08:15 08:47

5 1017 Rafaela Oliveira Atletas da preguiça Senior Feminino 01:28:13 +08:34 08:49

6 1031 Diana Cardoso Caminhadas da Amizade Senior Feminino 01:30:38 +10:59 09:04

7 1225 Susana Pauperio Unstoppableteam Senior Feminino 01:34:00 +14:22 09:24

8 1020 Gisel  Centeno Baixa Pace Senior Feminino 01:44:44 +25:06 10:28

9 1079 Maria João Couto Individual Senior Feminino 01:49:27 +29:48 10:57

10 1005 Ana Sofia Machado Silva A.R Sequeirô destemidos Senior Feminino 01:53:12 +33:33 11:19

11 1068 Mafalda Sofia Teixeira Moreira FIDELIDADE GDC Senior Feminino 01:55:43 +36:04 11:34

12 1077 JOANA BORGES Individual Senior Feminino 01:56:18 +36:39 11:38

13 1075 Anna Tardelli de Pinho Individual Senior Feminino 01:56:34 +36:56 11:39

14 1032 Vanessa Calado Caminhadas da Amizade Senior Feminino 01:59:08 +39:29 11:55

15 1076 Cátia Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:59:31 +39:53 11:57

Senior Masculino
1 1072 Carlos Rocha Gang da Pedra Senior Masculino 55:37 05:34

2 1067 Jorge Beliago Escola Atletismo da Trofa Senior Masculino 01:01:31 +05:54 06:09

3 1091 José Loureiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:02:55 +07:18 06:17

4 1089 João Pinto Individual Senior Masculino 01:04:07 +08:30 06:25

5 1095 Telmo Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:05:44 +10:07 06:34

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 7 generate 14-out.-2024 09:46
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6 1084 Adão Henrique da Silva Barbosa coelho Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:51 +11:14 06:41

7 1093 Ricardo Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 01:06:51 +11:14 06:41

8 1216 Marcelo Teixeira The Newbies Senior Masculino 01:13:32 +17:55 07:21

9 1090 Jose filipe Ribeiro Pacheco Individual Senior Masculino 01:13:33 +17:56 07:21

10 1226 Bruno Almeida Unstoppableteam Senior Masculino 01:14:30 +18:53 07:27

11 1087 Francisco Ferrador Individual Senior Masculino 01:19:54 +24:17 07:59

12 1013 Fábio Sousa Amigos 100 Limites Senior Masculino 01:22:35 +26:58 08:15

13 1088 Igor Bessa Individual Senior Masculino 01:33:16 +37:39 09:20

14 1058 Pedro Tiago Gomes COAAL Senior Masculino 01:33:17 +37:40 09:20

15 1086 Flávio Antonio Individual Senior Masculino 01:38:55 +43:18 09:53

16 1092 Josué Carlos Pacheco Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:38:55 +43:18 09:53

17 1033 Himmler Silva Caminhadas da Amizade Senior Masculino 01:59:08 +01:03:31 11:55

Sub 23 Masculino
1 1182 Joao Couto JRC Sub 23 Masculino 01:16:33 07:39

2 1096 Guilherme Oliveira Cunha Individual Sub 23 Masculino 01:25:54 +09:20 08:35

Veterana F35
1 1238 Isa Pereira Caminhadas da Amizade Veterana F35 01:10:02 07:00

2 1105 Sara Sousa Baptista Individual Veterana F35 01:17:08 +07:06 07:43

3 1097 Carla Inês Silva Moreira Individual Veterana F35 01:21:44 +11:42 08:10

4 1052 Isabelle Ferreira Clube Trilheiros & Amigos Veterana F35 01:30:42 +20:39 09:04

5 1210 Inês seabra sunday workout Veterana F35 01:31:18 +21:16 09:08

6 1209 Arlinda Rocha sunday workout Veterana F35 01:31:19 +21:17 09:08

7 1066 Mariana Sousa ELES ANDEM AI Veterana F35 01:34:57 +24:55 09:30

8 1103 Sara lia Cunha Individual Veterana F35 01:37:34 +27:32 09:45

9 1108 Vera Silva Individual Veterana F35 01:40:11 +30:08 10:01

10 1101 Patrícia barbosa Individual Veterana F35 01:58:14 +48:11 11:49

11 1106 Susana Monteiro Individual Veterana F35 01:58:14 +48:12 11:49

12 1107 Susana Reis Individual Veterana F35 01:58:43 +48:40 11:52

13 1098 Eduarda Sofia Martins Pereira Individual Veterana F35 02:00:17 +50:14 12:02

14 1100 Joana Azevedo Duarte Individual Veterana F35 02:01:32 +51:29 12:09

15 1099 Elsa Mendes Individual Veterana F35 02:06:55 +56:52 12:41

16 1021 Ellen Spranger Baixa Pace Veterana F35 02:17:51 +01:07:49 13:47

Veterana F40
1 1236 Carla Pereira Individual Veterana F40 01:19:20 07:56

2 1112 Filipa Belo Individual Veterana F40 01:24:54 +05:33 08:29

3 1113 Juliana Sofia Neto Pinto Individual Veterana F40 01:29:53 +10:32 08:59

4 1109 Ana Cristina Gomes de Pinho Individual Veterana F40 01:37:34 +18:14 09:45

5 1034 Lia Silva Caminhadas da Amizade Veterana F40 01:41:14 +21:54 10:07

6 1115 Valéria Alves Individual Veterana F40 01:46:11 +26:51 10:37

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 7 generate 14-out.-2024 09:46
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7 1018 Fátima Veiga Atletas da preguiça Veterana F40 01:50:23 +31:02 11:02

8 1110 Ana Luísa Oliveira e Rocha Individual Veterana F40 01:58:17 +38:56 11:50

9 1208 Carla Teixeira Rebeldes Trail Veterana F40 02:00:17 +40:57 12:02

10 1116 Vera Bexiga Individual Veterana F40 02:02:16 +42:56 12:14

11 1111 Carla Cândida Carneiro Individual Veterana F40 02:05:44 +46:24 12:34

12 1114 Maria José Pereira dos Santos Individual Veterana F40 02:11:53 +52:32 13:11

Veterana F45
1 1241 Paula Barbosa EDV-VIANATRAIL Veterana F45 01:05:25 06:33

2 1123 Sónia Moreira Individual Veterana F45 01:23:05 +17:39 08:18

3 1053 Célia Neto Clube Trilheiros & Amigos Veterana F45 01:30:42 +25:16 09:04

4 1189 Maria cruz Lousada Trilhos Veterana F45 01:32:31 +27:06 09:15

5 1054 Emilia sousa Clube Trilheiros & Amigos Veterana F45 01:33:04 +27:38 09:18

6 1055 Patrícia Leal Clube Trilheiros & Amigos Veterana F45 01:33:04 +27:39 09:18

7 1026 Joana Rocha Black Bull Veterana F45 01:33:14 +27:49 09:19

8 1188 Carla vieira Lousada Trilhos Veterana F45 01:37:06 +31:41 09:43

9 1003 Sandra Costa A. S. C. Sobrado Veterana F45 01:39:05 +33:40 09:55

10 1206 Silvia Cruz Pepperoni pizzaria Veterana F45 01:44:31 +39:05 10:27

11 1230 Sandra Rodrigues WOLVES Veterana F45 01:45:04 +39:39 10:30

12 1121 Marta Ribeiro Individual Veterana F45 01:45:13 +39:47 10:31

13 1016 Liliana Azenha ARSM - Associação Recreativa de 
S. Miguel

Veterana F45 01:45:23 +39:57 10:32

14 1122 Sandra Silva Individual Veterana F45 01:55:21 +49:56 11:32

15 1117 Diana Barata Individual Veterana F45 01:56:18 +50:53 11:38

16 1119 Luísa Pinto Individual Veterana F45 01:57:54 +52:29 11:47

17 1124 Vanda Ruão Individual Veterana F45 02:06:28 +01:01:03 12:39

18 1062 Ana Alberto Desafios Positivos D+ Veterana F45 02:15:40 +01:10:14 13:34

Veterana F50
1 1037 Fátima Couto Caminhadas da Amizade Veterana F50 01:15:43 07:34

2 1059 Maria Sousa Costurarte Veterana F50 01:20:34 +04:50 08:03

3 1131 Paula Gualter Individual Veterana F50 01:22:45 +07:01 08:16

4 1039 Margarida Martins Caminhadas da Amizade Veterana F50 01:29:00 +13:16 08:54

5 1248 Ana Paula Vilaventura Veterana F50 01:32:55 +17:11 09:17

6 1125 Cármen Ferreira Individual Veterana F50 01:33:41 +17:57 09:22

7 1221 MARIA FONSECA UNIDOS PELOS TRILHOS Veterana F50 01:33:49 +18:05 09:23

8 1036 Carla Silva Caminhadas da Amizade Veterana F50 01:43:18 +27:35 10:20

9 1231 Cristina Coelho WOLVES Veterana F50 01:45:05 +29:21 10:30

10 1132 Sónia Sampaio Individual Veterana F50 01:46:13 +30:29 10:37

11 1202 Amália Monteiro Nova Linha Trail Runners Veterana F50 01:53:05 +37:21 11:18

12 1126 Cristina Teixeira Individual Veterana F50 01:55:25 +39:41 11:32

13 1127 Engrácia Cruz Individual Veterana F50 01:59:31 +43:47 11:57

14 1128 Margarida coelho Tog-Associação Running Team Veterana F50 02:01:35 +45:51 12:09

15 1007 Rosa Maria Oliveira Machado A.R Sequeirô destemidos Veterana F50 02:06:23 +50:40 12:38
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16 1130 Mónica Ferraz Individual Veterana F50 02:06:55 +51:11 12:41

17 1129 Maria Manuela Individual Veterana F50 02:11:52 +56:08 13:11

18 1235 Ceu Nunes Individual Veterana F50 02:12:50 +57:06 13:17

Veterana F55
1 1191 Maria carriço MISTER PR Veterana F55 01:22:45 08:17

2 1133 Fátima Ribeiro Individual Veterana F55 01:35:15 +12:29 09:31

3 1069 Maria Emilia Teixeira Moreira FIDELIDADE GDC Veterana F55 01:41:52 +19:06 10:11

4 1249 Zélia Sousa Caminhadas da Amizade Veterana F55 01:45:12 +22:26 10:31

5 1057 Luísa Barbosa Clube Trilheiros & Amigos Veterana F55 01:51:07 +28:21 11:07

6 1056 Glória Morais Clube Trilheiros & Amigos Veterana F55 01:55:07 +32:21 11:31

7 1232 Manuela Santos WOLVES Veterana F55 02:09:03 +46:18 12:54

8 1024 Dulce Fernandes Bio Team Veterana F55 02:12:09 +49:23 13:13

9 553 Zélia Sousa Caminhadas da Amizade Veterana F55 02:23:43 +01:00:58 14:22

Veterana F60
1 1184 Maria Ferreira Lá vamos nós! Veterana F60 01:26:42 08:40

2 1014 Paula Moreira Amigos 100 Limites Veterana F60 01:39:33 +12:50 09:57

3 1218 Ana São Simão Tog-Associação Running Team Veterana F60 01:59:02 +32:19 11:54

4 1009 Maria Madalena Pereira Machado A.R Sequeirô destemidos Veterana F60 02:06:24 +39:41 12:38

Veterano M35
1 1187 Leonel Barros Vizela Corre Veterano M35 50:56 05:06

2 1015 Alcino Silva Amigos 100 Limites Veterano M35 01:01:59 +11:02 06:12

3 1239 Luciano Silva Individual Veterano M35 01:06:17 +15:20 06:38

4 1247 Tiago Jesus Tuga Mobile ADAP Trail Veterano M35 01:09:21 +18:25 06:56

5 1240 Ivo Barbosa Individual Veterano M35 01:10:26 +19:30 07:03

6 1140 Rui Santos Individual Veterano M35 01:15:11 +24:14 07:31

7 1137 Nuno Relvas Individual Veterano M35 01:16:30 +25:34 07:39

8 1139 Ricardo José Ferreira Soares Individual Veterano M35 01:18:41 +27:45 07:52

9 1142 Tiago Veríssimo Individual Veterano M35 01:26:15 +35:19 08:38

10 1135 José Barbosa Individual Veterano M35 01:40:11 +49:15 10:01

11 1023 José Cimino Baixa Pace Veterano M35 01:44:44 +53:48 10:28

12 1141 Sérgio Pacheco Individual Veterano M35 01:59:30 +01:08:34 11:57

13 1138 Paulo Aroso Individual Veterano M35 02:01:32 +01:10:36 12:09

14 1242 Joel Rocha Individual Veterano M35 02:05:44 +01:14:48 12:34

15 1022 Diego Pereira Baixa Pace Veterano M35 02:17:52 +01:26:55 13:47

16 1185 Hélder Gonçalves Lá vamos nós! Veterano M35 02:36:03 +01:45:07 15:36

Veterano M40
1 1143 Antonio José de Jesus nogueira Individual Veterano M40 51:29 05:09
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2 1030 Nuno Teixeira Caldas de São Jorge Sport Clube Veterano M40 01:03:08 +11:39 06:19

3 1153 Pedro Miguel Ribeiro Barbosa Individual Veterano M40 01:08:52 +17:23 06:53

4 1147 Helder Mendes Individual Veterano M40 01:09:37 +18:08 06:58

5 1215 Antoine Buttin Team Romulus Veterano M40 01:09:40 +18:11 06:58

6 568 Ricardo Silva Clube Trilheiros & Amigos Veterano M40 01:12:51 +21:21 07:17

7 1152 Pedro Daniel Pacheco Brandão Individual Veterano M40 01:13:52 +22:23 07:23

8 1212 Ricardo Ferreira sunday workout Veterano M40 01:15:33 +24:04 07:33

9 1146 Francisco Batista Individual Veterano M40 01:16:49 +25:20 07:41

10 1246 José Sá Parjovem Veterano M40 01:17:59 +26:30 07:48

11 1237 Hugo Neto CSRDC Santiago de Subarrifana Veterano M40 01:18:18 +26:49 07:50

12 1150 Jorge Leonel da Silva Andrade Ferreira Individual Veterano M40 01:21:47 +30:18 08:11

13 1144 Bruno Miguel Pinto Teixeira Individual Veterano M40 01:21:59 +30:30 08:12

14 1149 Joel Bertolo Individual Veterano M40 01:22:30 +31:01 08:15

15 1211 Alexandre Dias sunday workout Veterano M40 01:25:00 +33:31 08:30

16 1145 Daniel Sousa Individual Veterano M40 01:27:37 +36:07 08:46

17 1181 Agostinho Ferreira INFINIX Veterano M40 01:29:48 +38:19 08:59

18 1151 Jose moreira Individual Veterano M40 01:33:42 +42:13 09:22

19 1148 Hugo Teixeira Individual Veterano M40 01:49:27 +57:58 10:57

20 1019 Diogo Sousa Atletas da preguiça Veterano M40 01:50:23 +58:54 11:02

Veterano M45
1 1192 MISTER PR MISTER PR Veterano M45 01:02:29 06:15

2 1162 Jorge moreira Individual Veterano M45 01:02:51 +00:21 06:17

3 1027 Telmo Pereira Black Bull Veterano M45 01:05:59 +03:30 06:36

4 1158 Filipe Ribeiro Individual Veterano M45 01:07:11 +04:41 06:43

5 1204 Licínio Silva Nova Linha Trail Runners Veterano M45 01:09:35 +07:05 06:58

6 1183 Jose Couto JRC Veterano M45 01:16:33 +14:04 07:39

7 1213 Vitor Dias sunday workout Veterano M45 01:16:48 +14:18 07:41

8 1012 Nuno Pinto ADC Santa Isabel Trail Running Veterano M45 01:20:55 +18:26 08:06

9 1042 Paulo Sousa Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M45 01:21:06 +18:37 08:07

10 1043 Sérgio Marques Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M45 01:25:01 +22:31 08:30

11 1155 DOTAN GOREN Individual Veterano M45 01:25:42 +23:12 08:34

12 1159 Filipe Teixeira Individual Veterano M45 01:26:38 +24:08 08:40

13 1161 Joaquim Fernando Mendes da Silva Individual Veterano M45 01:26:39 +24:09 08:40

14 1156 Duarte Nuno Pires Individual Veterano M45 01:28:30 +26:01 08:51

15 1041 Jorge Moreira Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M45 01:30:38 +28:08 09:04

16 1190 Frederico silva Lousada Trilhos Veterano M45 01:32:32 +30:02 09:15

17 1154 Artur Jorge Machado da Silva Silva Individual Veterano M45 01:34:31 +32:01 09:27

18 1220 Nuno Henriques TURBOLENTOS Veterano M45 01:40:01 +37:31 10:00

19 1040 Filipe Santos Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M45 01:40:47 +38:17 10:05

20 558 Pedro Silva Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M45 01:40:54 +38:24 10:05

21 1207 Joel Coelho Pepperoni pizzaria Veterano M45 01:44:29 +41:59 10:27
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Veterano M50
1 1168 Nelson  Modesto Costa Pinto Individual Veterano M50 01:12:42 07:16

2 1171 Vítor cruz Individual Veterano M50 01:17:26 +04:44 07:45

3 1045 Luís Barbosa Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M50 01:20:00 +07:18 08:00

4 1223 ARTUR CARDOSO UNIDOS PELOS TRILHOS Veterano M50 01:20:23 +07:41 08:02

5 1229 Rui Silva Valongo trail team Veterano M50 01:22:20 +09:38 08:14

6 1044 António Moreira Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M50 01:23:50 +11:07 08:23

7 1166 Jose Neto Individual Veterano M50 01:23:50 +11:08 08:23

8 1170 Rui Manuel da Cunha Rodrigues Individual Veterano M50 01:28:15 +15:33 08:50

9 1029 Pedro Cardoso Bouça Alta - Running Veterano M50 01:29:02 +16:20 08:54

10 1169 Paolo Pozzan Individual Veterano M50 01:39:20 +26:38 09:56

11 1222 ANTONIO SANTOS UNIDOS PELOS TRILHOS Veterano M50 01:39:41 +26:59 09:58

12 1233 Hugo Ferraz WOLVES Veterano M50 01:45:03 +32:21 10:30

13 1046 Paulo Carneiro Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M50 01:45:13 +32:30 10:31

14 1167 MANUEL ROCHA Individual Veterano M50 01:59:48 +47:06 11:59

15 683 Alexandre Mota Individual Veterano M50 02:29:06 +01:16:23 14:55

16 1196 ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA Município Paredes Veterano M50 02:29:59 +01:17:16 15:00

Veterano M55
1 1186 José Queirós Lá vamos nós! Veterano M55 01:00:25 06:02

2 1050 Paulo Manuel Pereira Faria Faria Carcavelos Caravela Seguros Veterano M55 01:09:11 +08:46 06:55

3 1048 Manuel Ribeiro Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M55 01:15:43 +15:18 07:34

4 1172 Aurélio Vieira Individual Veterano M55 01:24:47 +24:21 08:29

5 1173 Carlos Russo Individual Veterano M55 01:29:14 +28:49 08:55

6 1245 Josué Loureiro Individual Veterano M55 01:40:20 +39:55 10:02

7 1047 Francisco Moreira Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M55 01:41:48 +41:23 10:11

8 1227 Jose Pauperio Unstoppableteam Veterano M55 01:42:47 +42:22 10:17

9 1008 Mário Adelino Machado Oliveira A.R Sequeirô destemidos Veterano M55 01:53:01 +52:36 11:18

10 1175 Joao Santana Individual Veterano M55 02:05:17 +01:04:52 12:32

11 1176 Manuel Jorge Nogueira Silva Individual Veterano M55 02:05:18 +01:04:53 12:32

Veterano M60
1 1219 João Brito Tuga Mobile ADAP Trail Veterano M60 01:09:22 06:56

2 1061 António Osório Pinto CSRDC Santiago de Subarrifana Veterano M60 01:15:48 +06:25 07:35

3 1205 Florindo Pereira Nova Linha Trail Runners Veterano M60 01:21:07 +11:45 08:07

4 1179 Jose Afonso Rocha Coelho Individual Veterano M60 01:23:15 +13:53 08:20

5 1180 Lidio oliveira Individual Veterano M60 01:25:40 +16:18 08:34

6 1049 António Santos Caminhadas da Amizade Veterano M60 01:30:38 +21:16 09:04

7 1224 JOAQUIM TEIXEIRA UNIDOS PELOS TRILHOS Veterano M60 01:32:28 +23:06 09:15

8 1177 Abilio Neves Individual Veterano M60 01:37:07 +27:45 09:43

9 1193 José Antonio Freitas MSS Grupo Desportivo de 
Gondomar

Veterano M60 01:39:24 +30:02 09:56

10 1070 Sérgio Pedro Silva Vasconcelos Reis FIDELIDADE GDC Veterano M60 01:55:29 +46:07 11:33
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11 1178 João Luís Frade Cajeira Individual Veterano M60 02:03:22 +54:00 12:20

12 1234 Fernando Gil Moreira Ramos WOLVES Veterano M60 02:09:03 +59:41 12:54

13 1025 António Melo Bio Team Veterano M60 02:12:08 +01:02:46 13:13
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 CAMINHADAS DA AMIZADE 28 + 39 + 40 107

2 SUNDAY WORKOUT 38 + 45 + 79 162

3 AMIGOS 100 LIMITES 7 + 69 + 133 209

4 CSRDC SANTIAGO DE SUBARRIFANA 41 + 51 + 139 231

5 CLUBE TRILHEIROS & AMIGOS 31 + 104 + 105 240

6 NOVA LINHA TRAIL RUNNERS 25 + 63 + 166 254

7 UNIDOS PELOS TRILHOS 59 + 108 + 119 286

8 A. S. C. SOBRADO 82 + 83 + 130 295

9 UNSTOPPABLETEAM 36 + 120 + 145 301

10 LÁ VAMOS NÓS! 5 + 89 + 217 311

11 LOUSADA TRILHOS 109 + 110 + 124 343

12 A.R SEQUEIRÔ DESTEMIDOS 34 + 165 + 167 366

13 ATLETAS DA PREGUIÇA 92 + 162 + 163 417

14 WOLVES 151 + 152 + 153 456

15 FIDELIDADE GDC 144 + 171 + 172 487

16 BAIXA PACE 149 + 150 + 212 511
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